Barrels

Time Driven Event

2010-STATE-MEET

Event=> MAY 13,14,15,16,2010 # Entered=> 51
Name Number Team Time Penalty | Place Points
NASH, ASHLEY 1135 14.62 1 20
MARKHAM, KARLEE 870 MOUNTAIN VIEW 14.80 2 18
DYGERT, ASHLEY 1658 COLTON 14.96 3 16
TINNEY, ERIN 655 HILLSBORO 15.00 4 14
VOKRAL, MORGAN 41 CRATER 15.04 5 12
LARSON, BRITTANY 1558 SILVERTON 15.05 6 11
BRIDGES, KELSEY 1479 DALLAS 15.20 7 10
PAGE, KASSI 952 REDMOND 15.21 8 9
MORFORD, KELCE 651 HILLSBORO 15.22 9 8
LARKIN, AMANDA 251 JUNCTION CITY 15.27 10 7
KOPECKY, TAYLOR 544 SANDY 15.33 11 6
MURPHY, HEATHER 1223 15.33 11 6
CLARK, DELANEY 121 SOUTH MEDFORD | 15.44 13 4
GIBSON, JACOB 1798 15.45 14 3
MOBLEY, JALEESA 1070 15.48 15 2
OLESEN, SHELBY 1797 MOLALLA 15.53 16 1
TIMM, CIARA 887 BEND 15.63 17 1
OAKES, DAWN MARIE 311 PHILOMATH 15.68 18 1
DUNMIRE, JANESSA 1490 DALLAS 15.74 19 1
LESSARD, JACY 675 SCAPPOOSE 15.75 20 1
HENDRICKS, JUSTINE 903 REDMOND 15.76 21 1
BAMBINO, SHELBY 1820 15.78 22 1
STANEK, MEGAN 45 EAGLE POINT 15.81 23 1
NELSON, DENISE 307 PHILOMATH 15.83 24 1
SUMMERS, LAUREN 586 SAM BARLOW 15.84 25 1
MCPHERSON, EMILEE 9 ASHLAND 15.89 26 1
CATES, KENDRA 1222 15.89 26 1
CARR, BRIANNA 699 VERNONIA 15.91 28 1
CRABTREE, MORGAN 872 MOUNTAIN VIEW 15.91 28 1
STUART, JENIFER 320 PHILOMATH 15.94 30 1
THOMAS, COURTNEY 866 MOUNTAIN VIEW 16.06 31 1
MCCARTHY, CHELIESA 1192 16.08 32 1
ZIMMER, HOLLY 671 RAINIER 16.17 33 1
DEIBELE, LAURYNN 350 LEBANON 16.26 34 1
JACOBSEN, JENNA 829 SISTERS 16.36 35 1
SCOTT, RAIVENNE 654 HILLSBORO 16.48 36 1
CHURILLA, MADISYN 1543 CANBY 16.60 37 1
ALEXANDER, RACHEL 1923 16.64 38 1
CHIRRICK, CHELSEA 388 NEWPORT 17.09 39 1
ANDERSON, ASHLEA 354 LEBANON 17.28 40 1
DEVORE, DUSTI 1522 MCMINNVILLE 18.05 41 1
BURNETTE, SPENCER 1064 18.12 42 1
CAREY, EMMA 1150 14.98 5.00 43 1
TROTTIER, JESSICA 505 SAM BARLOW 15.66 5.00 44 1
KLINE, CANDACE 57 HENLEY 15.77 5.00 45 1
KELLING, BILLIE 35 CRATER 15.83 5.00 46 1
COPHER, ALYSSA 541 SANDY 15.84 5.00 47 1
GIBBONS, SARAH 312 PHILOMATH 15.93 5.00 48 1
REECE, KELLYN 402 REX PUTNAM 17.04 5.00 49 1
AUSTIN, LYNDSEY 1609 WEST LINN 15.77 10.00 50 1
REIERSON, BOBBI 124 SOUTH MEDFORD 16.23 10.00 51 1




Break-Away
Time Driven Event

2010-STATE-MEET

Event=> MAY 13,14,15,16,2010 # Entered=  22.000
Date: 05/18/10

Name Number Team Time 1 | Time 2 |Place | Points
GIBSON, JACOB 1798 MOLALLA 3.06 4.10 1 20
DUTY, CHRIS 1799 MOLALLA 4.59 5.07 2 18
BERG, DAVID 1025 16.62 5.45 3 16
COLLINS-GOLSON, JESSI 1586 PERRYDALE 21.36 16.12 4 14
MATHEWS, KATLIN 1775 OREGON CITY 2.90 nt 5 12
BERNBAUM, LINDSEY 921 DUFUR 4.30 nt 6 11
AHLQUIST, ALYSE 453 ESTACADA nt 4.49 7 10
POPE, MIKI 1504 | YAMHILL CARLTON 4.63 nt 8 9
RICHARDS, SHELBY 272 WEST SALEM 6.07 nt 9 8
LOPEZ, JUSTIN 1426 NORTH MARION nt 22.51 10 7
EMMERT, RYAN 222 CASCADE 29.49 nt 11 6
BRIDGES, KELSEY 1479 DALLAS nt nt HiHH 1
GORDON, JONNETTE 617 FOREST GROVE nt nt HHHHH 1
HURLBURT, SHELLEY 1040 nt nt HiHH 1
SIPES, AMY 61 HENLEY nt nt HEHE 1
HOLDEN, MEGAN 1771 OREGON CITY nt nt Bt 1
TRAEGER, MEGAN 337 SCIO nt nt HititH 1
PHELPS, KIEL 221 CASCADE nt nt HitH 1
CUEVAS, ANNA 216 JUNCTION CITY nt nt HHHHH 1
BULLER, HARRISON 2025 MADRAS nt nt HiHH 1
SELL, KYIA 862 MOUNTAIN VIEW nt nt HHHHH 1
NENOW, AUSTIN 455 ESTACADA nt nt HittH 1




Figure 8

Time Driven Event

2010-STATE-MEET

Event=> MAY 13,14,15,16,2010 # Entered=: 45
Name Number Team Time | Penalty | Place | Points
AUSTIN, LYNDSEY 1609 WEST LINN 10.30 1 20
BEAMER, ABBY 990 MADRAS 10.62 2 18
LARSON, BRITTANY 1558 SILVERTON 10.68 3 16
REIERSON, BOBBI 124 SOUTH MEDFORD 10.85 4 14
SPAHN, JACLYN 625 FOREST GROVE 10.90 5 12
TIMM, CIARA 887 BEND 10.99 6 11
KELLING, BILLIE 35 CRATER 11.02 7 10
HANSON, JALINA 1110 11.05 8 9
BEAM, KYRA 65 HIDDEN VALLEY 11.06 9 8
CLARK, DELANEY 121 SOUTH MEDFORD 11.07 10 7
DOYLE, TIA 66 HIDDEN VALLEY 11.07 10 7
VOKRAL, MORGAN 41 CRATER 11.10 12 5
CATES, KENDRA 1222 11.12 13 4
CAREY, EMMA 1150 11.13 14 3
ALEXANDER, RACHEL | 1923 11.14 15 2
FOSTER, ADRIENNE 313 PHILOMATH 11.14 15 2
PAGE, KASSI 952 REDMOND 11.15 17 1
CHURILLA, MADISYN 1543 CANBY 11.16 18 1
OAKES, DAWN MARIE 311 PHILOMATH 11.19 19 1
STUART, JENIFER 320 PHILOMATH 11.20 20 1
DEIBELE, LAURYNN 350 LEBANON 11.28 21 1
DYGERT, ASHLEY 1658 COLTON 11.32 22 1
BULLER, HARRISON 2025 MADRAS 11.35 23 1
NASH, ASHLEY 1135 11.38 24 1
TINNEY, ERIN 655 HILLSBORO 11.39 25 1
EICHLER, ANGIE 1433 AMITY 11.41 26 1
HIGH, MELISSA 513 SAM BARLOW 11.41 26 1
GRASSL, AURORA 1567 SILVERTON 11.44 28 1
CALHOUN, JESSECA 1774 OREGON CITY 11.46 29 1
NELSON, DENISE 307 PHILOMATH 11.46 29 1
TROTTIER, JESSICA 505 SAM BARLOW 11.57 31 1
WILLISON, DIANA 626 FOREST GROVE 11.59 32 1
MCGETTIGAN, TERI 676 SCAPPOOSE 11.65 33 1
BAMBINO, SHELBY 1820 11.69 34 1
LARKIN, AMANDA 251 JUNCTION CITY 11.69 34 1
BURNETTE, SPENCER | 1064 11.96 36 1
BRIDGES, KELSEY 1479 DALLAS 12.03 37 1
GIBSON, JACOB 1798 MOLALLA 12.06 38 1
ANKENY, EMILY 252 JUNCTION CITY 12.45 39 1
POPPO, REBECKAH 500 SAM BARLOW 12.48 40 1
RAE, MARIAH 399 NEWPORT 13.06 41 1
HENDRICKS, JUSTINE 903 REDMOND 13.17 42 1
VINCENT, KAYLA 2028 MADRAS 10.97 5.00 43 1
HENNINGER, KYLA 1226 11.28 5.00 44 1
GREENE, JILLIAN 441 ESTACADA 18.92 45 1




Flags 2010-STATE-MEET
Time Driven Event
Event=MAY 13,14,15,16,2010 # Entered=> 36
Date: 05/18/10

© 2

Qo ]

e c
Name > Team Time a Place Points
AHLQUIST, ALYSE 453 ESTACADA 8.62 1 20
KOPECKY, TAYLOR 544 SANDY 8.86 2 18
CALHOUN, JESSECA 1774 OREGON CITY 9.02 3 16
BEAM, KYRA 65 HIDDEN VALLEY 9.15 4 14
JAMES, WILLIAM 529 SANDY 9.20 5 12
MORRIS, ASHLEY 1537 CANBY 9.21 6 11
BERNARDS, MEGAN 387 WEST ALBANY 9.24 7 10
STOOPS, LEXI 1044 90.28 8 9
COX, HANNA 54 HENLEY 9.31 9 8
SCHROCK, KATIE 206 CORVALLIS 9.53 10 7
MACMILLAN, THAD 649 HILLSBORO 9.71 11 6
BASHIAN, MAKAYLA 865 MOUNTAIN VIEW 9.89 12 5
WILLISON, DIANA 626 FOREST GROVE 10.21 13 4
WILLIS, COLETTE 1530 CANBY 10.54 14 3
KELL, JOANNA 97 NORTH MEDFORD 11.21 15 2
KOCHEN, NICHOLE 36 CRATER 11.66 16 1
BRIDGES, KELSEY 1479 DALLAS 12.49 17 1
DURFEE, BRANDICE 957 REDMOND 8.33 | 5.00 18 1
RICHARDS, SHELBY 272 WEST SALEM 13.58 19 1
OAKES, DAWN MARIE 311 PHILOMATH 8.81 | 5.00 20 1
CHURILLA, MADISYN 1543 CANBY 8.84 | 5.00 21 1
EISENBRANDT, MITCHELL | 332 WEST SALEM 9.18 | 5.00 22 1
TROTTIER, JESSICA 505 SAM BARLOW 9.27 | 5.00 23 1
MILHULKE, TANNER 1071 9.32 | 5.00 24 1
ANKENY, KRISTEN 269 JUNCTION CITY 9.65 | 5.00 25 1
CAREY, EMMA 1150 9.96 | 5.00 26 1
MARCUS, SARA 839 SISTERS 10.08 | 5.00 27 1
JACOBSEN, JENNA 829 SISTERS 10.37 | 5.00 28 1
PEARSON, KENNY 366 WEST ALBANY 10.46 | 5.00 29 1
BEU, JESSICA 1805 10.59 | 5.00 30 1
DANIEL, BECCA 1760 OREGON CITY 11.50 | 5.00 31 1
MAPES, CHRISTINE 677 SCAPPOOSE nt 1,000 1
THOMAS, ALLISON 1653 COLTON nt 1,000 1
MOBLEY, JALEESA 1070 nt 1,000 1
BAMBINO, SHELBY 1820 nt 1,000 1
NELSON, DENISE 307 PHILOMATH nt 1,000 1




Keyhole

Time Driven Event

2010-STATE-MEET

Event=> MAY 13,14,15,16,2010
Name Number Team Time Place | PoINts |
FOSTER, ADRIENNE 313 PHILOMATH 7.04 1 20 |
VOKRAL, MORGAN 41 CRATER 7.21 2 18
NASH, ASHLEY 1135 7.23 3 16
NOLTING, ASHLEY 512 SAM BARLOW 7.33 4 14
DURFEE, BRANDICE 957 REDMOND 7.34 5 12
THOMAS, COURTNEY 866 MOUNTAIN VIEW 7.49 6 11
CAREY, EMMA 1150 7.50 7 10
ANDERSON, ASHLEA 354 LEBANON 7.56 8 9
NELSON, DENISE 307 PHILOMATH 7.64 9 8
CATES, KENDRA 1222 7.68 10 7
KELLING, BILLIE 35 CRATER 7.73 11 6
REIERSON, BOBBI 124 SOUTH MEDFORD 7.73 11 6
CHALUPSKY, MEGAN 600 BANKS 7.77 13 4
CORNFORTH, JESSI 1756 OREGON CITY 7.83 14 3
KRUEGER, ANGELA 462 ESTACADA 7.85 15 2
HORTON, AMANDA 1430 AMITY 7.95 16 1
WILLISON, DIANA 626 FOREST GROVE 7.98 17 1
DUTY, JORDAN 1783 MOLALLA 8.01 18 1
OLESEN, SHELBY 1797 MOLALLA 8.07 19 1
PEMBERTON, ALY 448 ESTACADA 8.15 20 1
BEAMER, ABBY 990 MADRAS 8.17 21 1
MILLS, MADISON 902 REDMOND 8.22 22 1
SUMMERS, LAUREN 586 SAM BARLOW 8.25 23 1
DUNMIRE, JANESSA 1490 DALLAS 8.42 24 1
KUBAT, DANIELLE 71 HIDDEN VALLEY 8.55 25 1
JACOBSEN, JENNA 829 SISTERS 8.56 26 1
HANSON, JALINA 1110 8.64 27 1
BATKE, MORGAN 633 GLENCOE 8.74 28 1
BEU, JONATHON 1809 9.11 29 1
STILL, LAUREN 74 HIDDEN VALLEY nt 1,000 1
CALHOUN, JESSECA 1774 OREGON CITY nt 1,000 1
RICHARDS, AMANDA 1113 nt 1,000 1
WHITE, KELSEY 1067 nt 1,000 1
CHURILLA, MADISYN 1543 CANBY nt 1,000 1
GRASSL, AURORA 1567 SILVERTON nt 1,000 1
BULLER, HARRISON 2025 MADRAS nt 1,000 1
OAKES, DAWN MARIE 311 PHILOMATH nt 1,000 1
JONES, IVY 394 NEWPORT nt 1,000 1
GOULET, RACHELLE 392 NEWPORT nt 1,000 1
NOBLE, MARY 283 PHILOMATH nt 1,000 1
GREENE, JILLIAN 441 ESTACADA nt 1,000 1
CARR, BRIANNA 699 VERNONIA nt 1,000 1




Poles

2010-STATE-MEET

Time Driven Event MAY 13,14,15,16,2010 # Entere 49

Name Number Team Time Penalty | Place Points
THOMAS, COURTNEY 866 MOUNTAIN VIEW 21.03 1 20
TIMM, CIARA 887 BEND 21.43 2 18
MURPHY, HEATHER 1223 22.15 3 16
KRUEGER, ANGELA 462 ESTACADA 22.16 4 14
GREENE, JILLIAN 441 ESTACADA 22.20 5 12
SLOTER, HENNESSEY 956 REDMOND 22.30 6 11
JONES, IVY 394 NEWPORT 22.38 7 10
CHURILLA, MADISYN 1543 CANBY 22.47 8 9
VOKRAL, MORGAN 41 CRATER 22.69 9 8
WEELDREYER, KAYLA 1022 22.74 10 7
TINNEY, ERIN 655 HILLSBORO 23.05 11 6
HIGH, MELISSA 513 SAM BARLOW 23.07 12 5
RAE, MARIAH 399 NEWPORT 23.18 13 4
MCGETTIGAN, TERI 676 SCAPPOOSE 23.19 14 3
STANEK, MEGAN 45 EAGLE POINT 23.19 14 3
BAMBINO, SHELBY 1820 23.29 16 1
TOLMAN, CASSIE 1534 CANBY 23.52 17 1
SHAFER, DANA 631 GASTON 23.54 18 1
HURLEY, BREANNA 1191 23.61 19 1
OLESEN, SHELBY 1797 MOLALLA 23.82 20 1
HENRY, ABBY 901 REDMOND 24.18 21 1
CARLIN, MIRANDA 587 SAM BARLOW 24.35 22 1
DALKE, BRYLIE 1488 DALLAS 24.35 22 1
DURFEE, BRANDICE 957 REDMOND 24.90 24 1
ANKENY, MOLLY 253 JUNCTION CITY 25.46 25 1
MORRIS, ASHLEY 1537 CANBY 21.80 5.00 26 1
OAKES, DAWN MARIE 311 PHILOMATH 21.99 5.00 27 1
KOPECKY, TAYLOR 544 SANDY 22.32 5.00 28 1
ALDERMAN, TORI 1610 WEST LINN 22.33 5.00 29 1
NELSON, DENISE 307 PHILOMATH 22.48 5.00 30 1
KLINE, CANDACE 57 HENLEY 22.56 5.00 31 1
ZIMMER, HOLLY 671 RAINIER 23.16 5.00 32 1
DEVLAEMINCK, JORDAN 29 CRATER 23.16 5.00 32 1
PAGE, KASSI 952 REDMOND 23.28 5.00 34 1
CORNFORTH, JESSI 1756 OREGON CITY 23.93 5.00 35 1
HOPPER, MEGAN 954 REDMOND 24.08 5.00 36 1
KOCHEN, NICHOLE 36 CRATER 24.41 5.00 37 1
PIDDINGTON, RIHANA 12 ASHLAND 24.43 5.00 38 1
BILLUPS, AMANDA 1762 OREGON CITY 25.72 5.00 39 1
STUART, JENIFER 320 PHILOMATH 23.43 10.00 40 1
DEIBELE, LAURYNN 350 LEBANON 23.80 10.00 41 1
BOND, KARLY 1049 23.90 10.00 42 1
ALTENBACH, KAITLYN 1107 27.03 10.00 43 1
DUTY, JORDAN 1783 MOLALLA | nt 1,000 1
FRANCIS, HANNAHH 1199 nt 1,000 1
NASH, ASHLEY 1135 nt 1,000 1
KING BRIANNA 1511 YAMHILL CARLTON nt 1,000 1
ASCHOFF, AILEE 842 DUFUR Scratch 1,001 -
GIBSON, JACOB 1798 MOLALLA dq 1,001 -




Steer Daubing
Time Driven Event

2010-STATE-MEET

Event=> MAY 13,14,15,16,2010 # Entered=> 25.000
Date: 05/18/10

Name Number Team Time One|Time Two| Place | Points
DANIEL, BECCA 1760 OREGON CITY 1.87 1.26 1 20
TURNBULL, TRESSA 352 LEBANON 1.43 1.83 2 18
BERG, DAVID 1025 1.46 2.56 3 16
EICHLER, ANGIE 1433 AMITY 2.44 1.76 4 14
POPE, MIKI 1504 YAMHILL CARLTON 3.24 1.09 5 12
BULLER, HARRISON 2025 MADRAS 3.02 1.38 6 11
ANKENY, EMILY 252 JUNCTION CITY 2.02 2.62 7 10
TURNER, KYRA 1122 3.21 1.60 8 9
FOX, EMMA 1755 OREGON CITY 2.10 3.91 9 8
WIDBY, BRITTANY 641 GLENCOE 4.46 2.61 10 7
KELLING, BILLIE 35 CRATER 4.36 2.95 11 6
BAIRD, SUZANNE 1221 3.69 3.73 12 5
CHALUPSKY, MEGAN 600 BANKS 2.62 5.40 13 4
SILVA, RIKKI 60 HENLEY 5.03 3.35 14 3
WINSHIP, HAILEY 612 BEAVERTON 5.56 2.95 15 2
EBY, BRIANNA 1524 MCMINNVILLE 5.63 5.43 16 1
DUTY, CHRIS 1799 MOLALLA 1.96 11.10 17 1
GRAHAM, JORDYN 437 ESTACADA 14.75 3.62 18 1
PHELPS, KIEL 221 CASCADE 11.06 14.43 19 1
COULTER, KAYLA 819 THE DALLES WAHTONKA nt 3.46 20 1
JACOBSEN, JENNA 829 SISTERS 3.48 nt 21 1
SUMMERS, LAUREN 586 SAM BARLOW nt 4.33 22 1
DISHMAN, BREANNA 439 ESTACADA nt 10.33 23 1
COLLINS-GOLSON, JESSI 1586 PERRYDALE 12.09 nt 24 1
STILL, LAUREN 74 HIDDEN VALLEY 14.44 nt 25 1




Dressage

Individual Events

2010-STATE-MEET

Event=> MAY 13,14,15,16,2010 Total Entries = 27
Judge [ Judge
Name Number Team #1 #2 |Score| Place | Points
MADISON, SARAH 299 EAST LINN CHRISTIAN 206 201 407 1 20
ROSAUER, BOBBIE JO 827 SISTERS 194 206 400 2 18
PAUL, SARAH 1702 TUALATIN 196 203 399 3 16
SCHABER, KAYLYN 1604 WEST LINN 195 202 397 4 14
MERRILL, KATIE 650 HILLSBORO 196 195 391 5 12
GAKSTATTER, TARRA 334 CRESCENT VALLEY 191 193 384 6 11
YOZAMP, KATIE 825 SISTERS 194 188 382 7 10
IVERSON, MEGAN 1539 CANBY 195 185 380 8 9
BREWSTER, ASHLYN 904 REDMOND 177 199 376 9 8
SMITH, LAUREN 14 ASHLAND 187 187 374 10 7
HARRSKOG, KARITA 1729 LAKE OSWEGO 172 198 370 11 6
JANES, LAUREN 1436 TUALATIN 173 196 369 12 5
LUNDBURG, EMILY 1533 CANBY 178 183 361 13 4
KUBAT, DANIELLE 71 HIDDEN VALLEY 177 183 360 14 3
WINSHIP, HAILEY 612 BEAVERTON 166 192 358 15 2
BROSIUS, MADELINE 634 GLENCOE 177 177 354 16 1
LENGELE, AMBER 1002 177 177 354 16 1
MCMASTER, JACQUELYN 1415 SHERWOOD 182 171 353 18 1
HONEY, EMILY 202 CORVALLIS 167 184 351 19 1
PEMBERTON, ALY 448 ESTACADA 178 170 348 20 1
DEMANT, ZOE 1800 157 179 336 21 1
WILLIS, COLETTE 1530 CANBY 167 168 335 22 1
GREENE, JILLIAN 441 ESTACADA 154 175 329 23 1
WALLACE, CHRISTINA 62 HENLEY 151 176 327 24 1
ROLLOCK, CHRISTINA 415 LINCOLN 156 167 323 25 1
SUTHERLAND, ASHLEE 1151 137 170 307 26 1
REDDING, CASSANDRA 517 SANDY 137 149 286 27 1




Driving

Individual Events

2010-STATE-MEET

Event=> MAY 13,14,15,16,2010 Total Entries => 24
Judge

Name Number Team Judge #1| #2 Score | Place | Points
WOOLERY, ALEXANDRA 656 HILLSBORO 72 69 141 1 20
WYATT, JENNA 1550 CANBY 76 63 139 2 18
MCMASTER, JACQUELYN 1415 SHERWOOD 71 67 138 3 16
TURNER, KYRA 1122 73 58 131 4 14
SAWYER, ALLISON 224 CASCADE 61 68 129 5 12
TOMMY, KEELY 640 GLENCOE 61 66 127 6 11
MOBLEY, JALEESA 1070 66 60 126 7 10
LINTNER, MAX 1636 WILSONVILLE 63 62 125 8 9
CLARK, DELANEY 121 SOUTH MEDFORD 59 64 123 9 8
SHAFER, SHELBY 1808 64 58 122 | 10 7
DODGE, AMY 218 CASCADE 59 62 121 | 11 6
HEINTZ, JOLENE 1542 CANBY 64 57 121 | 11 6
LINDSEY, JESSICA 1761 OREGON CITY 66 55 121 | 11 6
BURTON, HEATHER 26 CRATER 62 58 120 | 14 3
ROSAUER, BOBBIE JO 827 SISTERS 67 52 119 | 15 2
BEU, JONATHON 1809 59 56 115 | 16 1
HULEN, ALEXIA 128 ST. MARYS 53 60 113 | 17 1
WENINGER, BRENNA 1787 MOLALLA 55 51 106 | 18 1
WENINGER, MAGHAN 1751 OREGON CITY 53 51 104 | 19 1
GILLIAM, HANNAH 1686 REX PUTNAM 52 51 103 | 20 1
ANKENY, EMILY 252 JUNCTION CITY 48 49 97| 21 1
ROLLOCK, CHRISTINA 415 LINCOLN scratch - 22 1
RUSSELL, CASEY 653 HILLSBORO scratch - 22 1
PAYNE, JORDAN 906 REDMOND scratch - 22 1




Hunt Seat

Individual Events

2010-STATE-MEET

Event=> MAY 13,14,15,16,2010 Total Entries = 38
Judge | Judge
Name Number Team #1 #2 |Score| Place |Points
SCHRIEVER, HOLLY 1792 MOLALLA 95 92 187 1 20
MACWHORTER, LAURIE 871 MOUNTAIN VIEW 93 91 184 2 18
DEWAR, SHELBY 219 CASCADE 92 87 179 3 16
JANES, LAUREN 1436 TUALATIN 91 86 177 4 14
MALLETTE, FELICIA 287 MCNARY 93 83 176 5 12
POULSON, MIKYLA 460 ESTACADA 92 83 175 6 11
WOODWARD, SHAUNA 692 SOUTHRIDGE 90 85 175 6 11
BRILL, ELYSE 1526 MCMINNVILLE 92 80 172 8 9
LUNDBURG, EMILY 1533 CANBY 89 82 171 9 8
STORY, STEFANIE 690 SOUTHRIDGE 84 84 168 10 7
CARLSON, ELIZABETH 1710 LAKERIDGE 89 78 167 11 6
MERRILL, KATIE 650 HILLSBORO 83 82 165 12 5
WINSHIP, HAILEY 612 BEAVERTON 87 77 164 13 4
HONEY, EMILY 202 CORVALLIS 78 84 162 14 3
KELLY, ELISE 273 WEST SALEM 74 88 162 14 3
WOODRY, RILEY 286 MCNARY 88 74 162 14 3
WYATT, JENNA 1550 CANBY 87 74 161 17 1
PLOTT, COLBY 1745 LAKE OSWEGO 88 73 161 17 1
HILTON , KAESHA 914 HOOD RIVER 82 76 158 19 1
AHO, AVERIE 24 CRATER 86 71 157 20 1
LEE, BRIANA 1540 CANBY 75 71 146 21 1
BARTON, RACHAEL 492 CLACKAMAS 70 72 142 22 1
TERRA 1029 76 65 141 23 1
NORTON, TAYLOR 911 HOOD RIVER 74 66 140 24 1
PAULSON, NICOLE 1615 WEST LINN 77 63 140 24 1
STRENGTH, HAILEE 1443 TUALATIN 75 64 139 26 1
JASA, KRISTIN 992 MADRAS 73 65 138 27 1
HEIDE, BRENNA 1402 PERRYDALE 74 64 138 27 1
PARKS, SARAH 10 ASHLAND 69 65 134 29 1
COX, KATELYN 435 ESTACADA 72 62 134 29 1
DEXTER, LYNDEE 1180 67 66 133 31 1
MOORE, CLAIRE 125 SOUTH MEDFORD 71 61 132 32 1
ROLLOCK, JACQUELINE 416 LINCOLN 65 59 124 33 1
ROLLOCK, CHRISTINA 415 LINCOLN 62 57 119 34 1
FREEMAN, ALLISON 685 SOUTHRIDGE 59 60 119 34 1
HOWRESKO, MALLORY 56 HENLEY 56 59 115 36 1
SUTHERLAND, ASHLEE 1151 47 48 95 37 1
LOWDEN, ELLEN 1020 scratch - 38 1




In Hand Trail

Individual Events

2010-STATE-MEET

Event=> MAY 13,14,15,16,2010 Total Entries = 27
Judge | Judge
Name Number Team #1 #2 Score | Place | Points
EARLS, CHELSEY 1657 COLTON 81 87 168.0 1 20
MACWHORTER, LAURIE 871 MOUNTAIN VIEW 82 85 167.0 2 18
SAWYER, ALLISON 224 CASCADE 79 82 161.0 3 16
WYATT, JENNA 1550 CANBY 78 82 160.0 4 14
HONEY, EMILY 202 CORVALLIS 79 79 158.0 5 12
HEINTZ, JOLENE 1542 CANBY 80 77 157.0 6 11
SIMPSON, NAUTIQUE 962 REDMOND 72 79 151.0 7 10
BURTON, HEATHER 26 CRATER 73 77 150.0 8 9
SALANT, CARLY 123 SOUTH MEDFORD 76 74 150.0 8 9
MERRILL, KATIE 650 HILLSBORO 71 79 150.0 8 9
MCMASTER, JACQUELYN 1415 SHERWOOD 72 77 149.0 11 6
GEISLINGER, AMANDA 1652 COLTON 74 75 149.0 11 6
GOSS, JUSTIN 930 REDMOND 73 73 146.0 13 4
GILBREATH, CATHRYN a4 EAGLE POINT 71 74 145.0 14 3
TOMMY, KEELY 640 GLENCOE 72 73 145.0 14 3
GRIMMETT, JOANNA 1004 69 74 143.0 16 1
GILLIAM, HANNAH 1686 REX PUTNAM 67 73 140.0 17 1
SCALISE, EMMA 1069 69 68 137.0 18 1
WENINGER, BRENNA 1787 MOLALLA 71 65 136.0 19 1
DODGE, AMY 218 CASCADE 66 65 131.0 20 1
CLARK, KELSEY 644 HILLSBORO 65 66 131.0 20 1
SCHMITT, ASHLEY 1055 65 66 131.0 20 1
CASE, KATIE 2037 CROOK 66 65 131.0 20 1
MANLEY, MCKENZIE 525 SANDY 66 64 130.0 24 1
TABOR, SAMANTHA 496 WILSON 65 64 129.0 25 1
PATTERSON, KRISTEN 129 ST. MARYS 64 61 125.0 26 1
ROLLOCK, JACQUELINE 416 LINCOLN 58 60 118.0 27 1




Over Fences

Individual Events

2010-STATE-MEET

Event=> MAY 13,14,15,16,2010 Total Entries = 30.00
Date: 05/18/10
Judge |Judge#

Name Number Team #1 2 Score| Place | Points
SMITH, LAUREN 14 ASHLAND 88.0 84.0 172 1 20
CHALUPSKY, MEGAN 600 BANKS 86.0 85.0 171 2 18
SCHATZ, KELSI 1737 LAKE OSWEGO 84.0 82.0 166 3 16
KINNEMAN, CASSIDY 830 SISTERS 81.0 78.0 159 4 14
YOZAMP, KATIE 825 SISTERS 77.0 80.0 157 5 12
ROSAUER, BOBBIE JO 827 SISTERS 78.0 79.0 157 5 12
DARLING, LEIGH 1541 CANBY 76.0 81.0 157 5 12
LEVINE, DANIELLE 1740 LAKE OSWEGO 71.0 83.0 154 8 9
NOVOTNY, SAMANTHA 826 SISTERS 78.0 68.0 146 9 8
DEWAR, SHELBY 219 CASCADE 65.0 80.0 145 10 7
CLARKE, JORDYN 658 LIBERTY 69.0 71.0 140 11 6
BURNS, CABERNET 1612 WEST LINN 62.0 78.0 140 11 6
STREK, CAROLINE 1118 69.0 68.0 137 13 4
HULEN, ALEXIA 128 ST. MARYS 65.0 68.0 133 14 3
GAKSTATTER, TARRA 334 CRESCENT VALLEY| 69.0 64.0 133 14 3
WALLACE, CHRISTINA 62 HENLEY 70.0 62.0 132 16 1
ROLLOCK, CHRISTINA 415 LINCOLN 66.0 65.0 131 17 1
POLICH, JACLYN 622 FOREST GROVE 59.0 66.0 125 18 1
BATKE, MORGAN 633 GLENCOE 56.0 68.0 124 19 1
COX, KATELYN 435 ESTACADA 67.0 56.0 123 20 1
SLAVIKOVA, SOFIA 20 KLAMATH UNION 61.0 59.0 120 21 1
LENGELE, AMBER 1002 55.0 60.0 115 22 1
PAULISSEN, MEGAN 240 SPRAGUE 58.0 54.0 112 23 1
ZIMMERMAN, HALEY 1061 54.0 58.0 112 23 1
SHAFER, SHELBY 1808 58.0 54.0 112 23 1
WESTWOOD, SARAH 1425 NORTH MARION 55.0 54.0 109 26 1
LABANT, LAUREN 1418 SHERWOOD 49.0 58.0 107 27 1
MALLETTE, FELICIA 287 MCNARY nt nt - 1000 1
ROLLOCK, JACQUELINE 416 LINCOLN nt nt - 1000 1
TOLMAN, -CASSIE 1534 CANBY Scratch - 1001 -




Reining

Individual Events

2010-STATE-MEET

Event=>MAY 13,14,15,16,2010 Total Entries => 31
Name Number Team Judge #1|Judge #2| Score |Place| Points
KLINE, CANDACE 57 HENLEY 78 71 149 1 20
BERNBAUM, LINDSEY 921 DUFUR 76 70 146 2 18
WOOLERY, ALEXANDRA 656 HILLSBORO 70 73 143 3 16
DILLIN, JESSIE 907 REDMOND 69 71 140 | 4 14
JONES, LINDSAY 305 CORVALLIS 66 72 138 | 5 12
SLOOP, ANNIE 1608 WEST LINN 72 66 138 5 12
DOVENBERG, KATIE 1624 WILSONVILLE 72 63 135 7 10
CASEBIER, MEGAN 120 SOUTH MEDFORD 67 65 132 | 8 9
WHITE, KENZIE 1224 63 68 131 9 8
SNEED, MYRIAH 380 WEST ALBANY 57 72 129 | 10 7
SCHRIEVER, HOLLY 1792 MOLALLA 62 65 127 | 11 6
HEALD, ZOE 4 ASHLAND 67 59 126 | 12 5
HORTON, ELAINE 373 SANTIAM CHRISTIAN 59 62 121 | 13 4
COULTER, KAYLA 819 THE DALLES WAHTONKA 60 61 121 | 13 4
FOX, RACHEL 2029 MADRAS 60 60 120 | 15 2
BRILL, ELYSE 1526 MCMINNVILLE 60 58 118 | 16 1
REIERSON, BOBBI 124 SOUTH MEDFORD 60 57 117 | 17 1
CHALUPSKY, MEGAN 600 BANKS 54 58 112 | 18 1
SCOTT, RAIVENNE 654 HILLSBORO 52 58 110 | 19 1
BRUGATO, EMILY 1695 TUALATIN 55 55 110 | 19 1
FREEMAN, ALLISON 685 SOUTHRIDGE 43 60 103 | 21 1
CROSBY, JACQUELINE 1420 NORTH MARION 49 48 97 | 22 1
LENGELE, AMBER 1002 38 48 86 | 23 1
WICKLUND, GRACE 1058 38 48 86 | 23 1
POPE, MIKI 1504 YAMHILL CARLTON 38 45 83| 25 1
SMITH, BRITTANY 446 ESTACADA 36 43 79 | 26 1
MCNALL, COURTNEY 400 REX PUTNAM 36 40 76 | 27 1
TURNER, KYRA 1122 32 41 73 | 28 1
DISHMAN, BREANNA 439 ESTACADA 28 35 63| 29 1
KUNKLE, TAYLER 326 STAYTON scratch - 30 1
HETTINGER, KAILEY 585 SAM BARLOW scratch - 30 1




Saddle Seat

Individual Events

2010-STATE-MEET

Event=> DATE==> MAY 13,14,15,16,2010 Total Entries 28
Judge | Judge

Name Number Team #1 #2 |Score|Place| Points
WYATT, JENNA 1550 CANBY 78 79 157 1 20
SCOTT, RAIVENNE 654 HILLSBORO 81 74 155 2 18
AHO, AVERIE 24 CRATER 78 75 153 3 16
MODRICH, KENDYL 279 JUNCTION CITY 78 73 151 4 14
GUNDERSON, NICOLE 564 CENTENNIAL 75 74 149 5 12
KRIEGE, HELENA 1545 CANBY 73 75 148 6 11
HANSON, KAYLIE 1133 65 80 145 7 10
DEMANT, ZOE 1800 68 76 144 8 9
MERRILL, KATIE 650 HILLSBORO 68 75 143 9 8
WILLIS, COLETTE 1530 CANBY 75 68 143 9 8
RAYE, ROXY 1514 TIGARD 66 70 136 | 11 6
ROSAUER, BOBBIE JO 827 SISTERS 61 70 131 | 12 5
ROLLOCK, JACQUELINE 416 LINCOLN 56 74 130 | 13 4
SCHATZ, KATIE 1547 CANBY 61 69 130 [ 13 4
MCKENNEY, BETHANY 687 SOUTHRIDGE 63 65 128 | 15 2
EDGERTON, AMBER 30 CRATER 58 66 124 | 16 1
TOLSTRUP, EMILY 1768 OREGON CITY 56 67 123 | 17 1
KELLY, ELISE 273 WEST SALEM 60 61 121 18 1
LARKIN, AMANDA 251 JUNCTION CITY 58 59 117 | 19 1
SEARLS, STEPHANIE 452 ESTACADA 55 62 117 | 19 1
HOWRESKO, MALLORY 56 HENLEY 54 58 112 | 21 1
WOLFSTON, ANNA 1640 WILSONVILLE 55 57 112 | 21 1
BILLUPS, AMANDA 1762 OREGON CITY 54 56 110 | 23 1
VINCENT, KAYLA 2028 MADRAS 55 54 109 | 24 1
COWAN, ERICA 659 LIBERTY scratch - 25 1
LOWDEN, ELLEN 1020 scratch - 25 1
GREB, CYDNEY 31 CRATER dq dq - 1001 -
SLOTER, HENNESSEY 956 REDMOND dq dqg - 1001 -




Showmanship
Individual Events

2010-STATE-MEET

Event=> MAY 13,14,15,16,2010 Total Entries = 37
Judge | Judge
Name Number Team #1 #2 Score| Place | Points
SCHRIEVER, HOLLY 1792 MOLALLA 80 75 155 1 20
DYGERT, ASHLEY 1658 COLTON 76 75 151 2 18
WOODWARD, SHAUNA 692 SOUTHRIDGE 76 73 149 3 16
EARLS, CHELSEY 1657 COLTON 77 72 149 3 16
VINCENT, KAYLA 2028 MADRAS 78 71 149 3 16
NORTON, TAYLOR 911 HOOD RIVER 73 71 144 6 11
FREEMAN, ALLISON 685 SOUTHRIDGE 71 71 142 7 10
DEMANT, ZOE 1800 71 71 142 7 10
POULSON, MIKYLA 460 ESTACADA 73 68 141 9 8
COEHLO, MOLLY 878 MOUNTAIN VIEW 67 73 140 10 7
SHAW, ALEX 1512 TIGARD 69 71 140 10 7
LUNDBURG, EMILY 1533 CANBY 70 70 140 10 7
DEWAR, SHELBY 219 CASCADE 68 70 138 13 4
MACWHORTER, LAURIE 871 MOUNTAIN VIEW 71 67 138 13 4
MOSMAN, EMILY 1016 73 65 138 13 4
DARLING, LEIGH 1541 CANBY 71 67 138 13 4
RYSDAM,SHASTA 1579 SILVERTON 68 69 137 17 1
KELLY, ELISE 273 WEST SALEM 65 70 135 18 1
COOK, EMILY 276 WEST SALEM 65 70 135 18 1
NIBLER, JULIE 1406 PERRYDALE 69 66 135 18 1
DEFOREST, RACHAEL 265 WEST SALEM 65 69 134 21 1
JACOBSENBARNES, TERRA 1029 66 68 134 21 1
EICHLER, ANGIE 1433 AMITY 67 67 134 21 1
FLANNERY, OLIVIA 636 GLENCOE 66 67 133 24 1
PARKMAN, ELISE 560 CENTENNIAL 64 68 132 25 1
BURBANK, NATALIE 561 CENTENNIAL 68 64 132 25 1
CLARK, LIZA 1021 71 60 131 27 1
STAPLES, MIKALA 1620 WILSONVILLE 62 69 131 27 1
RUMMELHART, CHAY 100 NORTH MEDFORD 68 61 129 29 1
SOUTHERTON, TAMRA 1536 CANBY 62 67 129 29 1
EKMAN, MCKENZIE 684 SOUTHRIDGE 63 63 126 31 1
ODLE, COREY 99 NORTH MEDFORD 58 66 124 32 1
STORY, STEFANIE 690 SOUTHRIDGE 59 65 124 32 1
FELTZ, KATIE 271 WEST SALEM 58 65 123 34 1
BURTON, HEATHER 26 CRATER 61 57 118 35 1
GREB, CYDNEY 31 CRATER 59 57 116 36 1
SALANT, CARLY 123 SOUTH MEDFORD 56 57 113 37 1




Stock Seat 2010-STATE-MEET
Individual Events Total Entries => 33

Event=> MAY 13,14,15,16,2010

Judge | Judge

Name # Team #1 #2 | Score|Place| Points
DEWAR, SHELBY 219 CASCADE 88 92 180.0 1 20
MACWHORTER, LAURIE 871 MOUNTAIN VIEW 88 90 178.0 2 18
WOODWARD, SHAUNA 692 SOUTHRIDGE 89 88 177.0 3 16
THOMAS, COURTNEY 866 MOUNTAIN VIEW 83 92 175.0 4 14
HONEY, EMILY 202 CORVALLIS 91 83 174.0 5 12
JANES, LAUREN 1436 TUALATIN 86 88 174.0 5 12
BRILL, ELYSE 1526 MCMINNVILLE 85 87 172.0 7 10
CASEBIER, MEGAN 120 | SOUTH MEDFORD 81 88 169.0 8 9
SOUTHERTON, TAMRA 1536 CANBY 81 88 169.0 8 9
GEISLINGER, AMANDA 1652 COLTON 92 76 168.0| 10 7
KELLY, ELISE 273 WEST SALEM 86 81 167.0| 11 6
HORTON, ELAINE 373 |SANTIAM CHRISTIAN| 88 79 167.0| 11 6
DUTY, CHRIS 1799 MOLALLA 86 81 167.0| 11 6
FREEMAN, ALLISON 685 SOUTHRIDGE 82 83 165.0| 14 3
STORY, STEFANIE 690 SOUTHRIDGE 82 82 164.0| 15 2
ODLE, COREY 99 NORTH MEDFORD 78 85 163.0| 16 1
DILLIN, JESSIE 907 REDMOND 79 80 159.0| 17 1
NORTON, TAYLOR 911 HOOD RIVER 79 77 156.0| 18 1
MALLETTE, FELICIA 287 MCNARY 72 79 151.0| 19 1
JACOBSENBARNES,
TERRA 1029 71 79 150.0| 20 1
HEIDE, BRENNA 1402 PERRYDALE 79 71 150.0| 20 1
PARKMAN, ELISE 560 CENTENNIAL 71 78 149.0| 22 1
TURNER, KYRA 1122 70 77 147.0| 23 1
TABOR, SAMANTHA 496 WILSON 68 78 146.0| 24 1
SPENCER, KAYLEE 1557 SILVERTON 66 78 144.0| 25 1
SALANT, CARLY 123 | SOUTH MEDFORD 69 74 143.0| 26 1
STREAN, DANI 1572 SILVERTON 64 78 142.0| 27 1
SWENSON, HANNAH 1104 65 76 141.0| 28 1
CLARK, LIZA 1021 62 67 129.0| 29 1
HATHHORNE, SAMANTHA | 488 CLACKAMAS 51 57 108.0| 30 1
MAYER, CHELSEY 1516 TIGARD 59 44 103.0| 31 1
MOSMAN, EMILY 1016 SCRATCH 0.0 32 1
BURBANK, NATALIE 561 CENTENNIAL dq dq 0.0 | 1001 -




Trail

Individual Events

2010-STATE-MEET

Event=> MAY 13,14,15,16,2010 Total Entries = 32
Judge | Judge

Name Number Team #1 #2 Score | Place | Points
SCHRIEVER, HOLLY 1792 MOLALLA 95 89 184.0 1 20
LUNDBURG, EMILY 1533 CANBY 93 90 183.0 2 18
FREEMAN, ALLISON 685 SOUTHRIDGE 92 83 175.0 3 16
BRILL, ELYSE 1526 MCMINNVILLE 91 83 174.0 4 14
EARLS, CHELSEY 1657 COLTON 87 85 172.0 5 12
THOMAS, COURTNEY 866 MOUNTAIN VIEW 91 73 164.0 6 11
DEWAR, SHELBY 219 CASCADE 86 77 163.0 7 10
DUTY, CHRIS 1799 MOLALLA 87 76 163.0 7 10
DEMANT, ZOE 1800 86 77 163.0 7 10
DEFOREST, RACHAEL 265 WEST SALEM 86 76 162.0 10 7
LEE, BRIANA 1540 CANBY 86 76 162.0 10 7
SAWYER, ALLISON 224 CASCADE 90 69 159.0 12 5
ODLE, COREY 99 NORTH MEDFORD 82 75 157.0 13 4
WOODWARD, SHAUNA 692 SOUTHRIDGE 88 69 157.0 13 4
SALANT, CARLY 123 SOUTH MEDFORD 84 71 155.0 15 2
MACWHORTER, LAURIE 871 MOUNTAIN VIEW 84 71 155.0 15 2
RYSDAM,SHASTA 1579 SILVERTON 79 76 155.0 15 2
CARLSON, ELIZABETH 1710 LAKERIDGE 81 73 154.0 18 1
HANSON, KAYLIE 1133 81 70 151.0 19 1
JACOBSENBARNES,

TERRA 1029 82 66 148.0 20 1
HILTON , KAESHA 914 HOOD RIVER 79 67 146.0 21 1
MALLETTE, FELICIA 287 MCNARY 77 68 145.0 22 1
NORTON, TAYLOR 911 HOOD RIVER 77 67 144.0 23 1
WOOLERY, ALEXANDRA 656 HILLSBORO 82 61 143.0 24 1
WIGHT, ARIANA 527 SANDY 73 67 140.0 25 1
RUMMELHART, CHAY 100 NORTH MEDFORD 77 60 137.0 26 1
BAUMAN, LIA 474 CLACKAMAS 73 63 136.0 27 1
TABOR, SAMANTHA 496 WILSON 77 55 132.0 28 1
STORY, STEFANIE 690 SOUTHRIDGE 78 54 132.0 28 1
SPENCER, KAYLEE 1557 SILVERTON 77 55 132.0 28 1
SIGEL, AUDREY 50 GRANTS PASS dq dqg 0.0 31 1
MISAR, AMY 638 GLENCOE scratch 0.0 31 1




Working Rancher
Individual Events

2010-STATE-MEET

Event=> MAY 13,14,15,16,2010 Total Entries = 27
Judge | Judge
Name Number Team #1 #2 Score | Place | Points
ODLE, COREY 99 NORTH MEDFORD 80 97.5 177.5 1 20
BERNBAUM, LINDSEY 921 DUFUR 84 86.5 170.5 2 18
DUTY, CHRIS 1799 MOLALLA 78 90 168 3 16
DEMONICO, ALLI 1732 LAKE OSWEGO 78 86.5 164.5 4 14
AHLQUIST, ALYSE 453 ESTACADA 77 84 161.0 5 12
EARLS, CHELSEY 1657 COLTON 73 87 160.0 6 11
STORY, STEFANIE 690 SOUTHRIDGE 72 86.5 158.5 7 10
DILLIN, JESSIE 907 REDMOND 79 77 156.0 8 9
PROUTY, REYA 1532 CANBY 78 78 156.0 8 9
NIGG, NATALIE 905 REDMOND 74 81 155.0 10 7
STICKEL, JOSIE 22 BONANZA 73 81 154.0 11 6
SAWYER, ALLISON 224 CASCADE 67 86 153.0 12 5
EICHLER, HANNAH 1431 AMITY 74 79 153.0 12 5
SCHROCK, KATIE 206 CORVALLIS 76 76 152.0 14 3
MOBLEY, JALEESA 1070 74 77 151.0 15 2
BUSHMAN, SARA 548 CENTENNIAL 74 72 146.0 16 1
BURTON, HEATHER 26 CRATER 70 75 145.0 17 1
STEWART, CAITLIN 421 CORBETT 70 74 144.0 18 1
RHOADES, AUDREY 1134 64 79 143.0 19 1
PAULISSEN, MEGAN 240 SPRAGUE 72 70 142.0 20 1
DEMANT, ZOE 1800 72 70 142.0 20 1
GIESEL, BRANDON 646 HILLSBORO 60 73 133.0 22 1
SANDSTROM, ALYSHA 695 ST. HELENS 63 69 132.0 23 1
PATTERSON, KAYLEE 850 MADRAS 60 64 124.0 24 1
NENOW, AUSTIN 455 ESTACADA 57 63 120.0 25 1
HANSON, KAYLIE 1133 54 62 116.0 26 1
HEIDE, BRENNA 1402 PERRYDALE 49 46 95.0 27 1




Birangle
Team Events

2010-STATE-MEET

DATE==> MAY 13,14,15,16,2010 Total Entries => 39
# School # Rider (1) # Rider (2) Raw Score | Penalty [ Place| Points
C 1135|NASH, ASHLEY 1070 |[MOBLEY, JALEESA 24.80 1 40
B | SOUTH MEDFORD | 121 |CLARK, DELANEY 124 |REIERSON, BOBBI 25.41 2 36
A HILLSBORO 654 |SCOTT, RAIVENNE 655 |TINNEY, ERIN 25.42 3 32
E | MOUNTAIN VIEW | 866 [THOMAS, COURTNEY 872 |CRABTREE, MORGAN 25.56 4 28
A REDMOND 957 |DURFEE, BRANDICE 952 |PAGE, KASSI 25.62 5 24
F SAM BARLOW | 585 |HETTINGER, KAILEY 586 |SUMMERS, LAUREN 25.86 6 22
F CRATER 35 |KELLING, BILLIE 41 |VOKRAL, MORGAN 25.95 7 20
A EAGLE POINT 45 |STANEK, MEGAN 46 |STUBBS, JORDAN 26.67 8 18
A SCIO 338 |HILLWEG, KAYLA 343 |JUSTICE, LOGAN 26.81 9 16
A ASHLAND 9 |MCPHERSON, EMILEE 12 |PIDDINGTON, RIHANA 27.01 10 14
A RAINIER 670 [SCHMIDT, LEILANA 671 |ZIMMER, HOLLY 27.06 11 12
D PHILOMATH 308 [COSKEY, HELEN 320 |STUART, JENIFER 27.36 12 10
B ESTACADA 453 |AHLQUIST, ALYSE 448 [PEMBERTON, ALY 27.53 13 8
B OREGON CITY |[1771|HOLDEN, MEGAN 1774 |CALHOUN, JESSECA 27.59 14 6
G MOLALLA 1798(GIBSON, JACOB 1799 |IDUTY, CHRIS 27.67 15 4
A MCMINNVILLE |1522|DEVORE, DUSTI 1521 [NELSON, BRIDGET 27.80 16 2
B NEWPORT 388 |CHIRRICK, CHELSEA 394 |JONES, IVY 27.81 17 2
A WEST SALEM 271 [FELTZ, KATIE 272 |RICHARDS, SHELBY 27.87 18 2
A| OREGON CITY |[1756/CORNFORTH, JESSI 1760 |DANIEL, BECCA 27.90 19 2
A BANKS 600 [CHALUPSKY, MEGAN 604 |LORENZ, DANIELLE 28.06 20 2
A CANBY 1534(TOLMAN, CASSIE 1543 |CHURILLA, MADISYN 28.19 21 2
B CANBY 1537|MORRIS, ASHLEY 1547 |SCHATZ, KATIE 28.33 22 2
A LEBANON 350 |DEIBELE, LAURYNN 352 |TURNBULL, TRESSA 28.65 23 2
A MOLALLA 1788|VANDERHOOF, HALLE | 1793 |WALLACE, RACHEL 28.95 24 2
A HENLEY 57 |KLINE, CANDACE 61 [SIPES, AMY 29.23 25 2
B 1049|BOND, KARLY 1033 |HARTNESS, LINDAY 30.03 26 2
A DALLAS 1479(BRIDGES, KELSEY 1490 IDUNMIRE, JANESSA 25.84 5.00 27 2
E 1149|HENDERSON, MOLLIE | 1150 |CAREY, EMMA 26.41 5.00 28 2
A SAM BARLOW | 500 |POPPO, REBECKAH 512 [NOLTING, ASHLEY 26.62 5.00 29 2
B HILLSBORO 647 [HERMAN, CARLY 651 |[MORFORD, KELCE 26.77 5.00 30 2
A 1072|BURNETTE, MAEGAN | 1064 |BURNETTE, SPENCER 26.99 5.00 31 2
A SANDY 544 (KOPECKY, TAYLOR 541 |COPHER, ALYSSA 28.22 5.00 32 2
D [ MOUNTAIN VIEW | 870 [MARKHAM, KARLEE 871 |[MACWHORTER, LAURIE 28.25 5.00 33 2
A NEWPORT 390 (MISHEY, CHELSEA 399 |RAE, MARIAH 28.96 5.00 34 2
B MADRAS 2028 |VINCENT, KAYLA 990 |BEAMER, ABBY 47.11 35 2
A COLTON 1653|THOMAS, ALLISON 1657 |EARLS, CHELSEY nt HiHH 2
D 1222|CATES, KENDRA 1223 [MURPHY, HEATHER nt HHH 2
A SILVERTON 1558|LARSON, BRITTANY 1567 |GRASSL, AURORA nt HiHH 2
B PHILOMATH 310 |HICKMAN, CORTNEY 311 |OAKES, DAWN MARIE nt HHH 2




Team Events
DATE==> MAY 13,14,15,16,2010

2010-STATE-MEET

05/20/10
Total

# Team R1|R2|R3|R4|R5|R6|R7|R-8|R-9|R-10|R-11R-12|R-13| 9 O'Clock |7 O'Clock |2 O'Clock |4 O'Clock [ Score | place|Points
E REDMOND 957 | 954 | 906 | 928 | 962 | 907 | 956 201.0 187.0 202.0 192.0| 782.0 1 40
[ | CORVALLIS 202 | 203 | 206 | 209 | 304 | 305 | 306 | 214 183.0 159.0 189.0 188.0] 719.0 2 36
[ CRATER 24| 25| 26 | 35 | 29 | 30 | 31 | 34 | 36 | 37 | 41| 28| 40 189.0 159.0 181.0 176.0| 705.0 3 32
[ | NEWPORT 388|392 | 396 | 397 | 394 | 399 | 390 161.0 164.0 169.0 177.0] 671.0 4 28
A_ HILLSBORO 645 | 646 | 647 | 649 | 651 | 653 | 654 | 655 155.0 170.0 180.0 166.0| 671.0 4 28
A_ FOREST GROVE | 617 | 618 | 619 | 620 | 621 | 624 | 626 162.0 144.0 179.0 167.0f 652.0 6 22
[ ] WEST ALBANY | 266 | 368 | 376 | 381 | 382 | 385 | 365 | 387 166.0 163.0 145.0 168.0] 642.0 7 20
[ | PHILOMATH 283 | 309 | 308 | 312 | 314 | 298 | 296 165.0 146.0 156.0 167.0f 634.0 8 18

HIDDEN VALLEY | 75 | 69 71 72 73 | 74 | 77 78 68 167.0 137.0 150.0 169.0| 623.0 9 16
A 1055|1064(1067|1068|1069|1070|1072(1061{10711135 164.0 129.0 162.0 156.0| 611.0 10 14
A 1158(1167(1223(1058|1060(1163|1222|1224(1225]|1226 181.0 129.0 159.0 136.0| 605.0] 11 12
A 1112|1113(1123(1128|1111]|1116|1122( 1119 162.0 133.0 148.0 150.0] 593.0 12 10
A_ SILVERTON 1557]|1571(1581]|1560|1564|1577[1570| 1576 167.0 129.0 156.0 134.01 586.0 13 8
[ | ASHLAND 2 3 4 5 10 | 13 | 14 16 156.0 129.0 135.0 158.0] 578.0 14 6
A_ CANBY 1537|1547|1541(1540]11543(1539|1532| 1536 161.0 127.0 158.0 131.01 577.0 15 4
A_ DALLAS 1484|1485(1487(1488(1492|1493)|1495 152.0 132.0 145.0 129.0] 558.0 16 2
A_ OREGON CITY |1751(1753|1756|1758(1760|1761|1774(1768|1771 141.0 134.0 147.0 135.01 557.0 17 2
[ | NORTH MEDFORD| 92 | 94 | 97 99 | 100 ] 102 144.0 113.0 134.0 150.0] 541.0 18 2
A SCAPPOOSE 673 | 674 | 675 | 676 | 677 | 679 | 680 139.0 122.0 133.0 113.0] 507.0 19 2
A_ ESTACADA 435 | 441 | 448 | 451 | 452 | 453 | 455 | 464 140.0 110.0 123.0 119.0| 492.0 20 2




Drill - Working 4's
Team Events

DATE==> MAY 13,14,15,16,2010

2010-STATE-MEET

# School R-1 R-2 R-3 R-4 ALT |9 O'Clock]|7 O'Clock|4 O'Clock|2 O'Clock| Score Place Points
A SISTERS 828 831 2030 2004 211.0 178.0 182.0 202.0 773.0 1 40
A | MOUNTAIN VIEW | 866 862 880 873 230.0 192.0 164.0 173.0 759.0 2 36
SOUTH MEDFORD| 120 121 124 125 201.0 167.0 176.0 203.0 747.0 3 32
LEBANON 350 346 348 354 352 209.0 183.0 164.0 187.0 743.0 4 28
A BANKS 600 601 603 605 606 202.0 178.0 169.0 186.0 735.0 5 24
WEST SALEM 265 271 272 273 192.0 170.0 159.0 184.0 705.0 6 22
JUNCTION CITY 252 253 260 269 190.0 193.0 149.0 169.0 701.0 7 20
A LAPINE 823 918 916 919 201.0 180.0 155.0 160.0 696.0 8 18
A SILVERTON 1558 1566 1575 1559 178.0 174.0 163.0 178.0 693.0 9 16
A RAINIER 667 668 669 670 671 172.0 159.0 183.0 167.0 681.0 10 14
A 1022 1024 1030 1049 1025 198.0 156.0 156.0 157.0 667.0 11 12
A CENTENNIAL 549 555 560 561 547 190.0 179.0 141.0 154.0 664.0 12 10
A BEAVERTON 609 610 611 612 157.0 163.0 153.0 178.0 651.0 13 8
HIDDEN VALLEY 65 66 70 79 150.0 169.0 148.0 177.0 644.0 14 6
A SUMMIT 807 809 810 808 139.0 170.0 138.0 158.0 605.0 15 4
A 1140 1146 1147 1150 174.0 157.0 127.0 147.0 605.0 15 4
A 1805 1806 1808 1809 161.0 161.0 124.0 143.0 589.0 17 2
A LAKE OSWEGO | 1732 1740 1745 1747 146.0 155.0 134.0 152.0 587.0 18 2
A | NORTH MARION | 1420 1422 1425 1426 151.0 149.0 133.0 146.0 579.0 19 2
A WILSONVILLE 1621 1624 1636 1640 1620 128.0 140.0 120.0 137.0 525.0 20 2
A WEST LINN 1606 1609 1615 1610 1614 135.0 141.0 109.0 131.0 516.0 21 2
ILLINOIS VALLEY 81 82 83 85 118.0 128.0 119.0 139.0 504.0 22 2
A ESTACADA 450 460 462 466 446 |SCRATCH 0.0| 1,001 -




IHOR

Team Events

2010-STATE-MEET

l Team Rider (1) Rider (2) Rider (3) Rider (4) Alt # Jl:#dlge Judge #2 | Time
| A COLTON GEISLINGER, AMANDA |BAURER, CHRISTINA EARLS, CHELSEY DYGERT, ASHLEY 152.0 149.0 | 4.01
A | CANBY LUNDBURG, EMILY PROUTY, REYA KRALOVEC, CARRIE SCHATZ, KATIE 150.0 139.0 | 4.11
A CASCADE DODGE, AMY DEWAR, SHELBY EMMERT, RYAN SAWYER, ALLISON 155.0 130.0 | 3.57
A SCHMITT, ASHLEY ZIMMERMAN, HALEY SCALISE, EMMA MOBLEY, JALEESA 1071 | 145.0 140.0 4.33
A MOSMAN, EMILY SHEEHAN, KERRY CLARK, LIZA DEMANT, ZOE 140.0 135.0 | 4.18
| A| SOUTHRIDGE |FREEMAN, ALLISON  |JONES, EMILY MCKENNEY, BETHANY  |WOODWARD, SHAUNA 139.0 1340 | 3.34
| B CANBY IVERSON, MEGAN DARLING, LEIGH HEINTZ, JOLENE LEE, BRIANA 135.0 137.0 | 4.46
A DALLAS KUUST, KARA NAUGHTON, AMY MAUK, TARAN GUIDONE,ASHLEY 1494 | 130.0 134.0 4.59
_BEU, JESSICA KEMP, MEGAN SHAFER, SHELBY BEU, JONATHON 135.0 127.0 | 4.25
| B | OREGONCITY |WENINGER, MAGHAN  |BILLUPS, AMANDA HOLDEN, MEGAN TOLSTRUP, EMILY 1755| 135.0 124.0 | 450
| A [ CORVALLIS [HONEY, EMILY SCHROCK, KATIE MARTIN, KERENZA JONES, LINDSAY 137.0 121.0 | 4.34
| B [ MOUNTAIN VIEW | COEHLO, MOLLY MACWHORTER, LAURIE  |[THOMAS, COURTNEY HOOD, MADDIE 141.0 117.0 | 4.33
| A [ HILLSBORO [GIESEL, BRANDON MERRILL, KATIE SCOTT, RAIVENNE WOOLERY, ALEXANDRA 129.0 126.0 | 4.09
| A| EAGLEPOINT |CURNOW, KATIE GILBREATH, CATHRYN STANEK, MEGAN STUBBS, JORDAN 136.0 112.0 | 4.46
| A SANDY MANLEY, MCKENZIE  [KOPECKY, TAYLOR REDDING, CASSANDRA  |WIGHT, ARIANA 123.0 120.0 4.10
| A LIBERTY CLARKE, JORDYN MAINZER, MAKAYLA MOHR, EMILY SCHAUS, HANNAH 128.0 114.0 4.14
[ A [ SILVERTON [SPENCER, KAYLEE STREAN, DANI LARSON, BRITTANY RYSDAM,SHASTA 129.0 110.0 4.23
| C| OREGONCITY [JOLMA, CARA CORNFORTH, JESSI DANIEL, BECCA CALHOUN, JESSECA 129.0 110.0 | 4.26
| A [SOUTH MEDFORD|CASEBIER, MEGAN CLARK, DELANEY SALANT, CARLY MOORE, CLAIRE 114.0 119.0 | 4.32
[ B | CRATER BURTON, HEATHER EDGERTON, AMBER GREB, CYDNEY HARTER, LINDSAY 119.0 105.0 4.07
| A LAPINE BATES, CHRYSTAL DOZIER, KELSI HOLLINGER, SAMANTHA |BATES, CHARISA 111.0 107.0 | 4.19
[ A| ST.MARYS |HULEN, ALEXIA PATTERSON, KRISTEN 114.0 103.0 | 3.50
| A TIGARD SHAW, ALEX BATES, RACHEL MAYER, CHELSEY AUGHENBAUGH, KATHY 111.0 105.0 4.19
| A| REDMOND  [SLOTER, HENNESSEY |NIGG, NATALIE PAYNE, JORDAN PILON, DANIELLE 112.0 99.0 4.01
| A[ CLACKAMAS |SKEELS, MORGAN HATHHORNE, SAMANTHA |MACDUFFEE, SHAINA BAUMAN, LIA 492 | 106.0 97.0 5.18
A| CENTENNIAL |BUSHMAN, SARA CHILDERS, MAKENNA BLEW, RACHEL GUNDERSON, NICOLE 90.0 69.0 4.47
(A ] SPRAGUE BURGESS, JOHANNA  [BRITTON, KENDALL HARRISON, JAZZ PAULISSEN, MEGAN 232 93 79.0 4.28

Penalty

Adj.
Score | Place| Points
301.00 1 40
289.00 2 36
285.00 3 32
285.00 4 28
275.00 5 24
273.00 6 22
272.00 7 20
264.00 8 18
262.00 9 16
259.00 10 14
258.00 12 10
258.00 11 12
255.00 13 8
248.00 14 6
243.00 15 4
242.00 16 2
239.00 17 2
239.00 18 2
233.00 19 2
224.00 20 2
218.00 21 2
217.00 22 2
216.00 23 2
211.00 24 2
183.00 25 2
159.00 26 2

79.00 27 2




Canadian Flags

Team Events

2010-STATE-MEET

# Team Rider (1) Rider (2) Rider (3) Rider (4) Alt #[ Time | Place Points
| A| HIDDEN VALLEY [BEAM, KYRA DOYLE, TIA FRERK, JESSICA STILL, LAUREN 34.92 1 40
A| ESTACADA |SEARLS, STEPHANIE  |AHLQUIST, ALYSE GREENE, JILLIAN PEMBERTON, ALY 35.09 2 36
A SEEEBGN /. TERS, AMANDA  |BAIRD, SUZANNE CATES, KENDRA MURPHY, HEATHER 35.21 3 32
B HENLEY  [COX, HANNA KLINE, CANDACE SIPES, AMY WALLACE, CHRISTINA 35.28 4 28
[A]  HILLSBORO [MACMILLAN, THAD MORFORD, KELCE SCOTT, RAIVENNE  [TINNEY, ERIN 35.40 5 24
A COLTON  [THOMAS, ALLISON BAURER, CHRISTINA EARLS, CHELSEY DYGERT, ASHLEY 35.49 6 22
(Al MOLALLA  |HEMMERT, KAYLA DUTY, JORDAN OLESEN, SHELBY GIBSON, JACOB 35.56 7 20
A| REDMOND |DURFEE, BRANDICE  |PAGE, KASSI HOPPER, MEGAN PAYNE, JORDAN 35.85 8 18
'B| REDMOND  [HENDRICKS, JUSTINE |HENRY, ABBY MILLS, MADISON MCDEVITT, TIFFANI 962 | 35.94 9 16
A CANBY CHURILLA, MADISYN  |[TOLMAN, CASSIE MORRIS, ASHLEY SCHATZ, KATIE 37.17| 10 14
[A] SCAPPOOSE  |HOLDNER, JENNY LESSARD, JACY MCGETTIGAN, TERI  |MAPES, CHRISTINE 3747 | 11 12
A SANDY WIGHT, ARIANA JAMES, WILLIAM COPHER, ALYSSA KOPECKY, TAYLOR 3r.72| 12 10
A IIEERA /0B LEY, JALEESA MILHULKE, TANNER BURNETTE, SPENCER [SCALISE, EMMA 3803| 13 8
A BANKS CHALUPSKY, MEGAN  |[COCHRAN, SYLVIA LORENZ, DANIELLE  |SPADY, STEFANIE 3813 | 14 6
[A]  MADRAS  [BULLER, HARRISON  |BOWDEN, ALLY BEAMER, ABBY VINCENT, KAYLA 3841 | 15 4
c| SAMBARLOW |ABIGAIL, HARRY TROTTIER, JESSICA HUFFMAN, GABRIELLE |HIGH, MELISSA 4044 16 2
Al DALLAS " |DALKE, BRYLIE ERHORN-WALTON, SHADY |KUUST, KARA DUNMIRE, EMILY 1494] 4082 | 17 2
Al SILVERTON |GRASSL, AURORA ALMQUEST, ELSA LARSON, BRITTANY  |SMITH, TIANA 4100 | 18 2
| [IEBEASANTRIEEN = CHARDS, AMANDA  |[FULKERSON, CODY CHEATHAM, CLAYTON [TURNER, KYRA 4175 | 19 2
B| PHILOMATH |NELSON, DENISE COSKEY, HELEN GIBBONS, SARAH STUART, JENIFER 4203 ] 20 2
(Al WESTLINN  [STRASSHOFER, CARLY |SLOOP, ANNIE AUSTIN, LYNDSEY PAULSON, NICOLE 4265 21 2
A |SOUTH MEDFORD|CASEBIER, MEGAN CLARK, DELANEY SALANT, CARLY REIERSON, BOBBI 4347 22 2
8] MOLALLA  [VANDERHOOF, HALLE |GREIF, JESSICA DUTY, CHRIS HANEY, JESSICA 1789] 4577 | 23 2
A| MCMINNVILLE |BERTRAND, NICOLE  |NELSON, BRIDGET DEVORE, DUSTI HODGSON, BRIGITTE 79.23 | 24 2
[ A] JUNCTION CITY |LARKIN, AMANDA ANKENY, MOLLY ANKENY, EMILY ANKENY, KRISTEN 8312 | 25 2
Al PHILOMATH |NOBLE, MARY HICKMAN, CORTNEY OAKES, DAWN MARIE [FOSTER, ADRIENNE 99.38 | 26 2
[A| WEST SALEM |DEFOREST, RACHAEL |FELTZ, KATIE RICHARDS, SHELBY  |EISENBRANDT, MITCHELL dg | 1,001 0




Team Penning

Team Events

2010-STATE-MEET

I

Time 1

Time 2

Time 3

Total

Total

# Team Rider (1) Rider (2) Rider (3) # 2 3 Catch | Score [pjace| Points
C| MOUNTAIN VIEW |MACWHORTER, LAURIE|HOOD, MADDIE THOMAS, COURTNEY 3| 3| 3| 5473| 55.09]| 48.97 9| 158.79 1 40
B | FOREST GROVE [GOULD, SHYRA HAMMOND, SARAH ORIET, MANDY 3| 3|3 6021 64.34| 62.48 9| 187.03| 2 36
BC HILLSBORO ROGERSON, HAYLEY [SCOTT, RAIVENNE TINNEY, ERIN 3| 3| 3| 66.45| 55.06| 69.92 9 191.43| 3 32
A| SOUTH MEDFORD |CASEBIER, MEGAN CLARK, DELANEY REIERSON, BOBBI 3| 3|2 5031 5417 64.27 8| 168.75| 4 28
A | YAMHILL CARLTON |POPE, MIKI SAUERS, JUSTIN KING BRIANNA 3| 2| 3] 49.20| 87.80| 57.75 8| 19475| 5 24
Gl HILLSBORO GIESEL, BRANDON HERMAN, CARLY RUSSELL, CASEY 3| 3|2 5042| 62.63| 89.06 8| 20211| 6 22
A RICHARDS, AMANDA  [FULKERSON, CODY TURNER, KYRA 2| 2| 3| 27.22| 65.00]| 40.39 7113261 | 7 20
B | SOUTHMEDFORD [SALANT, CARLY MOORE, CLAIRE WAGNER, REBECCA 2| 3| 2| 49.29| 6883 64.72 7118284 | 8 18
A WEELDREYER, KAYLA |DONALDSON, RACHEL |BOND, KARLY 2| 2| 3] 75.14| 59.70| 6053 7119537 9 16
A BURNETTE, SPENCER [WHITE, KELSEY NASH, ASHLEY 3| 2| 2] 7815| 65.61| 8557 71 229.33| 10 14
A MADRAS PATTERSON, KAYLEE [VINCENT, KAYLA ABENDSCHEIN, KODY 3| 3| 1] 8063| 88.41]| 83.72 7] 252,76 | 11 12
A NEWPORT MISHEY, CHELSEA SWINFORD, MCKENNA  [GOULET, RACHELLE 309 2| 2| 1) 7366| 8159| 79.62 5| 234.87| 12 10
A SANDY MANLEY, MCKENZIE ~ [COPHER, ALYSSA KOPECKY, TAYLOR 2| 2| 1] s271| 7767| 7757 5| 23795 | 13 8
B LOOMIS, JAYDEN BERG, DAVID HARTNESS, LINDAY 1030 1| 1| 2| 53.03| 85.02| 5868 4 196.73| 14 6
A SHERWOOD RENNIE, BROOKE MCMASTER, JACQUELYN [MCMASTER, CASSIE of| 33| nt 60.16 | 51.85 6| 112.01| 15 4
A| NORTH MEDFORD |DUFOUR, KELSEI ODLE, COREY RUMMELHART, CHAY 3| 3|0 5686| 8570 nt 6| 14256 | 16 2
E | JUNCTION CITY |CUEVAS, ANNA LARKIN, AMANDA MODRICH, KENDYL 3o 3] 6799 nt 75.45 6| 143.44 | 17 2
A SISTERS JACOBSEN, JENNA YOZAMP, KATIE KINNEMAN, CASSIDY 3| 3|0 7689 6791 nt 6| 14480 | 18 2
B WEST LINN STEVENS, EMMA SLOOP, ANNIE JOHNSON, MACKENZIE 2| 3| o] 5981 6733 nt 5| 127.14 | 19 2
A REX PUTNAM MCNALL, COURTNEY [GILLIAM, HANNAH REECE, KELLYN o 3[2] nt 63.33 | 82.53 5| 145.86 | 20 2
A WILSONVILLE  |STAPLES, MIKALA DOVENBERG, KATIE WOLFSTON, ANNA o 23] nt 75.86 | 79.13 5 15499 | 21 2
A | JUNCTION CITY |ANKENY, EMILY ANKENY, MOLLY PIMENTEL, DEVIN 2| 3| o] 7a88| 8802 nt 5 162.90 | 22 2
B SANDY REDDING, CASSANDRA [JAMES, WILLIAM RAMAS, RYANNA 3lo|1] 5380 nt 84.52 4 138.32 | 23 2
A WEST SALEM FELTZ, KATIE RICHARDS, SHELBY EISENBRANDT, MITCHELL 2| 2| o] 8026 8967 nt 4 169.93 | 24 2
A CANBY MORRIS, ASHLEY SCHATZ, KATIE PROUTY, REYA 1] 2| o| 8725 87.28| nt 3| 17453 | 25 2
A HURLBURT, SHELLEY [PIFFERNINI, SAMANTHA |HOBER, REBECCA 1]lo| 1| 7473 nt 54.15 2| 128.88 | 26 2
B MOLALLA RHODES, DANIELLE  |GIBSON, JACOB DUTY, CHRIS 1795l o [ o | 3| nt nt 46.94 3| 46.94| 27 2
A SILVERTON ALMQUEST, ELSA LARSON, BRITTANY SMITH, TIANA ol 2|o]| nt 7343 nt 2| 73.43]| 28 2




Working Pairs
Team Events

2010-STATE-MEET

Event=> DATE==>MAY 13,14,15,16,2010
Total Entries => 28
Judge |Judge
Letter School # Rider (1) # Rider (2) #1 #2 | Score|Place| Points
B 1069 |SCALISE, EMMA 1070 [MOBLEY, JALEESA 76 76| 152 1 40
B OREGON CITY | 1768 [TOLSTRUP, EMILY 1771 [HOLDEN, MEGAN 77 75| 152 1 40
A HILLSBORO 654 |SCOTT, RAIVENNE 656 [WOOLERY, ALEXANDRA 74 75| 149 3 32
A WEST SALEM | 271 |FELTZ, KATIE 273 |KELLY, ELISE 75 73| 148 4 28
A HENLEY 54 |COX, HANNA 62 |WALLACE, CHRISTINA 75 72| 147 5 24
E CANBY 1539 |IVERSON, MEGAN 1545 [KRIEGE, HELENA 72 75| 147 5 24
A MOLALLA 1792 |SCHRIEVER, HOLLY 1799 |[DUTY, CHRIS 82 65| 147 5 24
A HOOD RIVER 914 [HILTON , KAESHA 911 |NORTON, TAYLOR 72 73| 145 8 18
A TUALATIN 1436 |JANES, LAUREN 1692 [JANES, NICOLE 73 66| 139 9 16
C SOUTHRIDGE | 685 [FREEMAN, ALLISON 692 [WOODWARD, SHAUNA 73 64| 137 10 14
A 1135 |[NASH, ASHLEY 1055 [SCHMITT, ASHLEY 74 63| 137 10 14
A 1805 |BEU, JESSICA 1808 [SHAFER, SHELBY 71 65| 136 12 10
B CASCADE 219 |DEWAR, SHELBY 220 |STEVENS, LINDSEY 64 71| 135 13 8
A REDMOND 956 [SLOTER, HENNESSEY | 907 |DILLIN, JESSIE 69 66| 135 13 8
A AMITY 1431 |EICHLER, HANNAH 1433 |[EICHLER, ANGIE 69 66| 135 13 8
B BEAVERTON 610 (KELSO, MORGAN 612 |[WINSHIP, HAILEY 66 62| 128 16 2
A EAGLE POINT | 45 |STANEK, MEGAN 46 [(STUBBS, JORDAN 64 63| 127 17 2
A WILSONVILLE | 1624 | DOVENBERG, KATIE 1640 [WOLFSTON, ANNA 65 61| 126 18 2
A CANBY 1532 [PROUTY, REYA 1541 [DARLING, LEIGH 64 60| 124 19 2
A ASHLAND 3 |FARMER, COURTNEY 13 |[RANSOM, LAUREL 58 63| 121 20 2
B SISTERS 827 |ROSAUER, BOBBIE JO | 830 [KINNEMAN, CASSIDY 56 65| 121 20 2
B CENTENNIAL | 561 |BURBANK, NATALIE 558 |ANDRE, COURTNEY 61 59 120 22 2
A CENTENNIAL | 560 [PARKMAN, ELISE 549 [CHILDERS, MAKENNA 61 55 116 23 2
F CANBY 1540 |LEE, BRIANA 1534 [TOLMAN, CASSIE 56 57 113 24 2
B WEST ALBANY | 266 |STRAWN, JESSICA 382 [NEAL, LINDSEY 58 50 108 25 2
H ESTACADA 462 |KRUEGER, ANGELA 460 |POULSON, MIKYLA 54 50 104 26 2
A ESTACADA 452 |SEARLS, STEPHANIE 435 |COX, KATELYN 12 22 34 27 2
B LAKERIDGE | 1706 [TULL, RACHEL 1708 [DAVIS, EVA scratch - 28 2




Oregon High School Equestrian Team- State Meet 2010

Individual Performance Event High Point

8 & ' |inHand Trail
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# [Last name, first name Code Team Name 5_
1792|SCHRIEVER, HOLLY OR-TRV-04-L MOLALLA -
871|MACWHORTER, LAURIE OR-CEN-09-L MOUNTAIN VIEW -
1657|EARLS, CHELSEY OR-TRV-01-S COLTON -
219|DEWAR, SHELBY OR-WID-01-S CASCADE -
1550|WYATT, JENNA OR-NVD-02-L CANBY 18
692|WOODWARD, SHAUNA OR-NWD-11-M [SOUTHRIDGE -
224|SAWYER, ALLISON OR-WID-01-S CASCADE 12
1533|LUNDBURG, EMILY OR-NVD-02-L CANBY -
827|ROSAUER, BOBBIE JO OR-CEN-13-L SISTERS 2
656|WOOLERY, ALEXANDRA OR-NWD-07-M [HILLSBORO 20
921|BERNBAUM, LINDSEY OR-CEN-03-S DUFUR -
1526|BRILL, ELYSE OR-NVD-05-M |MCMINNVILLE -
650|MERRILL, KATIE OR-NWD-07-M [HILLSBORO -
1799|DUTY, CHRIS OR-TRV-04-L MOLALLA -
1800|DEMANT, ZOE OR-SVD-15-M  [SOUTH EUGENE -
685|FREEMAN, ALLISON OR-NWD-11-M [SOUTHRIDGE -
1436|JANES, LAUREN OR-TRV-07-M  [TUALATIN -
202|HONEY, EMILY OR-WID-02-M |CORVALLIS -
14(SMITH, LAUREN OR-SOD-01-L ASHLAND -
99|0ODLE, COREY OR-SOD-10-M |[NORTH MEDFORD -
866|THOMAS, COURTNEY OR-CEN-09-L MOUNTAIN VIEW -
907|DILLIN, JESSIE OR-CEN-12-L REDMOND -
1415|MCMASTER, JACQUELYN OR-NVD-09-L SHERWOOD 16
825|YOZAMP, KATIE OR-CEN-13-L SISTERS -
690|STORY, STEFANIE OR-NWD-11-M [SOUTHRIDGE -
57|KLINE, CANDACE OR-SOD-06-M  [HENLEY -
299|MADISON, SARAH OR-WID-04-X EAST LINN CHRISTIAN | -
600|CHALUPSKY, MEGAN OR-NWD-01-M |BANKS -
460|{POULSON, MIKYLA OR-NED-04-L ESTACADA -
654|SCOTT, RAIVENNE OR-NWD-07-M [HILLSBORO -
120|CASEBIER, MEGAN OR-SOD-14-S SOUTH MEDFORD -
1658 |DYGERT, ASHLEY OR-TRV-01-S COLTON -
24|AHO, AVERIE OR-SOD-03-L CRATER -
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# [Last name, first name Code Team Name 5_
1542 |HEINTZ, JOLENE OR-NVD-02-L CANBY 6
2028|VINCENT, KAYLA OR-CEN-07-L MADRAS -
1541|DARLING, LEIGH OR-NVD-02-L CANBY -
1702|PAUL, SARAH OR-TRV-07-M  [TUALATIN -
1737|SCHATZ, KELSI OR-TRV-02-L LAKE OSWEGO -
1122|TURNER, KYRA OR-SVD-10-M  |PLEASANT HILL 14
287 |MALLETTE, FELICIA OR-WID-08-X MCNARY -
26|BURTON, HEATHER OR-SOD-03-L CRATER 3
1732|DEMONICO, ALLI OR-TRV-02-L LAKE OSWEGO -
334|GAKSTATTER, TARRA OR-WID-03-X CRESCENT VALLEY -
830|KINNEMAN, CASSIDY OR-CEN-13-L SISTERS -
279|MODRICH, KENDYL OR-WID-06-L JUNCTION CITY -
911|NORTON, TAYLOR OR-CEN-04-S HOOD RIVER -
1604 |SCHABER, KAYLYN OR-TRV-08-L WEST LINN -
640|TOMMY, KEELY OR-NWD-06-M [GLENCOE 11
1652 |GEISLINGER, AMANDA OR-TRV-01-S COLTON -
123|SALANT, CARLY OR-SOD-14-S SOUTH MEDFORD -
453]|AHLQUIST, ALYSE OR-NED-04-L ESTACADA -
564|GUNDERSON, NICOLE OR-NED-01-M |CENTENNIAL -
1133{HANSON, KAYLIE OR-SVD-18-M  [WILLAMETTE -
305|JONES, LINDSAY OR-WID-02-M |CORVALLIS -
1070|MOBLEY, JALEESA OR-SVD-06-M [ELMIRA 10
1608|SLOOP, ANNIE OR-TRV-08-L WEST LINN -
273|KELLY, ELISE OR-WID-22-M |WEST SALEM -
1545|KRIEGE, HELENA OR-NVD-02-L CANBY -
1624|DOVENBERG, KATIE OR-TRV-09-S WILSONVILLE -
373|HORTON, ELAINE OR-WID-14-S SANTIAM CHRISTIAN -
962|SIMPSON, NAUTIQUE OR-CEN-12-L REDMOND -
1536|SOUTHERTON, TAMRA OR-NVD-02-L CANBY -
1539|IVERSON, MEGAN OR-NVD-02-L CANBY -
1740|LEVINE, DANIELLE OR-TRV-02-L LAKE OSWEGO -
1636|LINTNER, MAX OR-TRV-09-S WILSONVILLE 9
1532|PROUTY, REYA OR-NVD-02-L CANBY -
1530|WILLIS, COLETTE OR-NVD-02-L CANBY -
904|BREWSTER, ASHLYN OR-CEN-12-L REDMOND -

Trail

Working Rancher

|Over Fences

Saddle Seat

Showmanship

IHunt Seat

StockSeat

Total Points

' |Reining

[

12
10

: |Dressage

12

0 O O VU O O




' IIn Hand Trail

?:D
2
# [Last name, first name Code Team Name 5_
121|CLARK, DELANEY OR-SOD-14-S SOUTH MEDFORD 8
265|DEFOREST, RACHAEL OR-WID-22-M |WEST SALEM -
1540|LEE, BRIANA OR-NVD-02-L CANBY -
826|NOVOTNY, SAMANTHA OR-CEN-13-L SISTERS -
1808|SHAFER, SHELBY OR-SVD-05-S CROW 7
1224|WHITE, KENZIE OR-SVD-13-M  [SHELDON -
1710|CARLSON, ELIZABETH OR-TRV-03-L LAKERIDGE -
878|COEHLO, MOLLY OR-CEN-09-L MOUNTAIN VIEW -
218|DODGE, AMY OR-WID-01-S CASCADE 6
905|NIGG, NATALIE OR-CEN-12-L REDMOND -
416|ROLLOCK, JACQUELINE OR-NED-05-S LINCOLN -
1512|SHAW, ALEX OR-TRV-06-M |TIGARD -
380|SNEED, MYRIAH OR-WID-21-L WEST ALBANY -
1612|BURNS, CABERNET OR-TRV-08-L WEST LINN -
658 |CLARKE, JORDYN OR-NWD-08-M |LIBERTY -
1729|HARRSKOG, KARITA OR-TRV-02-L LAKE OSWEGO -
1761|LINDSEY, JESSICA OR-TRV-05-L OREGON CITY 6
1514|RAYE, ROXY OR-TRV-06-M |TIGARD -
22|STICKEL, JOSIE OR-SOD-02-S BONANZA -
612|WINSHIP, HAILEY OR-NWD-02-S [BEAVERTON -
1431|EICHLER, HANNAH OR-NVD-01-S AMITY -
4|HEALD, ZOE OR-SOD-01-L ASHLAND -
1016|MOSMAN, EMILY OR-SVD-15-M [SOUTH EUGENE -
819|COULTER, KAYLA OR-CEN-15-S THE DALLES WAHTONKA -
930(|GOSS, JUSTIN OR-CEN-12-L REDMOND -
128|HULEN, ALEXIA OR-SOD-15-X ST. MARYS 1
1029|JACOBSENBARNES, TERRA [OR-SVD-15-M [SOUTH EUGENE -
415|ROLLOCK, CHRISTINA OR-NED-05-S LINCOLN 1
1547|SCHATZ, KATIE OR-NVD-02-L CANBY -
1118|STREK, CAROLINE OR-SVD-10-M  |PLEASANT HILL -
44|GILBREATH, CATHRYN OR-SOD-04-S EAGLE POINT -
1402|HEIDE, BRENNA OR-NVD-08-M [PERRYDALE -
71|KUBAT, DANIELLE OR-SOD-07-L HIDDEN VALLEY -
1002 |LENGELE, AMBER OR-SVD-01-S CHURCHILL -
1579|RYSDAM,SHASTA OR-NVD-10-L SILVERTON -
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# [Last name, first name Code Team Name 5_
206|SCHROCK, KATIE OR-WID-02-M |CORVALLIS -
496|TABOR, SAMANTHA OR-NED-10-X WILSON -
286|WOODRY, RILEY OR-WID-08-X MCNARY -
1021|CLARK, LIZA OR-SVD-15-M  [SOUTH EUGENE -
435|COX, KATELYN OR-NED-04-L ESTACADA -
2029|FOX, RACHEL OR-CEN-07-L MADRAS -

1686|GILLIAM, HANNAH OR-NED-06-S REX PUTNAM 1
914|HILTON , KAESHA OR-CEN-04-S HOOD RIVER -
56|HOWRESKO, MALLORY OR-SOD-06-M  [HENLEY -
1020|LOWDEN, ELLEN OR-SVD-15-M  [SOUTH EUGENE -
687|MCKENNEY, BETHANY OR-NWD-10-M [SCAPPOOSE -
560|PARKMAN, ELISE OR-NED-01-M |CENTENNIAL -
240|PAULISSEN, MEGAN OR-WID-18-M [SPRAGUE -
100|RUMMELHART, CHAY OR-SOD-10-M |[NORTH MEDFORD -
1557|SPENCER, KAYLEE OR-NVD-10-L SILVERTON -
1151|SUTHERLAND, ASHLEE OR-SVD-17-L THURSTON -
62|WALLACE, CHRISTINA OR-SOD-06-M  [HENLEY -

1787|WENINGER, BRENNA OR-TRV-04-L MOLALLA 1

252|ANKENY, EMILY OR-WID-06-L JUNCTION CITY 1
492|BARTON, RACHAEL OR-NED-02-S CLACKAMAS -
633|BATKE, MORGAN OR-NWD-06-M [GLENCOE -
474|BAUMAN, LIA OR-NED-02-S CLACKAMAS -

1809|BEU, JONATHON OR-SVD-05-S CROW 1
1762|BILLUPS, AMANDA OR-TRV-05-L OREGON CITY -
634|BROSIUS, MADELINE OR-NWD-06-M [GLENCOE -
1695|BRUGATO, EMILY OR-TRV-07-M  [TUALATIN -
561|BURBANK, NATALIE OR-NED-01-M |CENTENNIAL -
548|BUSHMAN, SARA OR-NED-01-M |CENTENNIAL -
2037|CASE, KATIE OR-CEN-02-M |CROOK -
644 |CLARK, KELSEY OR-NWD-07-M [HILLSBORO -
276|COO0K, EMILY OR-WID-22-M |WEST SALEM -
659|COWAN, ERICA OR-NWD-08-M |LIBERTY -
1420|CROSBY, JACQUELINE OR-NVD-07-S NORTH MARION -
1180|DEXTER, LYNDEE OR-SVD-09-S NORTH BEND -
439|DISHMAN, BREANNA OR-NED-04-L ESTACADA -
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# [Last name, first name Code Team Name 5_
30|EDGERTON, AMBER OR-SOD-03-L CRATER -
1433|EICHLER, ANGIE OR-NVD-01-S [AMITY -
684|EKMAN, MCKENZIE OR-NWD-11-M [SOUTHRIDGE -
271|FELTZ, KATIE OR-WID-22-M |WEST SALEM -
636|FLANNERY, OLIVIA OR-NWD-06-M [GLENCOE -
646|GIESEL, BRANDON OR-NWD-07-M [HILLSBORO -
31|GREB, CYDNEY OR-SOD-03-L CRATER -
441|GREENE, JILLIAN OR-NED-04-L ESTACADA -
1004|GRIMMETT, JOANNA OR-SVD-14-S SIUSLAW -
488|HATHHORNE, SAMANTHA |OR-NED-02-S CLACKAMAS -
585|HETTINGER, KAILEY OR-NED-07-L SAM BARLOW -
992|JASA, KRISTIN OR-CEN-07-L MADRAS -
326|KUNKLE, TAYLER OR-WID-19-X STAYTON -
1418|LABANT, LAUREN OR-NVD-09-L SHERWOOD -
251|LARKIN, AMANDA OR-WID-06-L JUNCTION CITY -
525|MANLEY, MCKENZIE OR-NED-08-M |SANDY -
1516|MAYER, CHELSEY OR-TRV-06-M |TIGARD -
400{MCNALL, COURTNEY OR-NED-06-S REX PUTNAM -
638|MISAR, AMY OR-NWD-06-M [GLENCOE -
125|MOORE, CLAIRE OR-SOD-14-S SOUTH MEDFORD -
455|NENOW, AUSTIN OR-NED-04-L ESTACADA -
1406|NIBLER, JULIE OR-NVD-08-M [PERRYDALE -
10({PARKS, SARAH OR-SOD-01-L ASHLAND -
850|PATTERSON, KAYLEE OR-CEN-07-L MADRAS -
129|PATTERSON, KRISTEN OR-SOD-15-X ST. MARYS -
1615|PAULSON, NICOLE OR-TRV-08-L WEST LINN -

906|PAYNE, JORDAN OR-CEN-12-L REDMOND 1
448|PEMBERTON, ALY OR-NED-04-L ESTACADA -
1745|PLOTT, COLBY OR-TRV-02-L LAKE OSWEGO -
622|POLICH, JACLYN OR-NWD-04-M |FOREST GROVE -
1504|POPE, MIKI OR-NVD-11-M |[YAMHILL CARLTON -
517|REDDING, CASSANDRA OR-NED-08-M |SANDY -
124|REIERSON, BOBBI OR-SOD-14-S SOUTH MEDFORD -
1134|RHOADES, AUDREY OR-SVD-18-M  [WILLAMETTE -

653 |RUSSELL, CASEY OR-NWD-07-M [HILLSBORO 1
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695|SANDSTROM, ALYSHA OR-NWD-12-X [ST. HELENS -
1069|SCALISE, EMMA OR-SVD-06-M [ELMIRA -
1055|SCHMITT, ASHLEY OR-SVD-06-M [ELMIRA -
452|SEARLS, STEPHANIE OR-NED-04-L ESTACADA -
50]|SIGEL, AUDREY OR-SOD-05-S GRANTS PASS -
90|SLAVIKOVA, SOFIA OR-SOD-09-S KLAMATH UNION -
446|SMITH, BRITTANY OR-NED-04-L ESTACADA -
1620|STAPLES, MIKALA OR-TRV-09-S WILSONVILLE -
421|STEWART, CAITLIN OR-NED-03-S CORBETT -
1572|STREAN, DANI OR-NVD-10-L SILVERTON -
1443|STRENGTH, HAILEE OR-TRV-07-M  [TUALATIN -
1104|SWENSON, HANNAH OR-SVD-02-S COQUILLE -
1768|TOLSTRUP, EMILY OR-TRV-05-L OREGON CITY -

1751|WENINGER, MAGHAN OR-TRV-05-L OREGON CITY 1
1425|WESTWOOD, SARAH OR-NVD-07-S NORTH MARION -
1058 |WICKLUND, GRACE OR-SVD-13-M  |SHELDON -
527|WIGHT, ARIANA OR-NED-08-M |SANDY -
1640|{WOLFSTON, ANNA OR-TRV-09-S WILSONVILLE -
1061|ZIMMERMAN, HALEY OR-SVD-06-M [ELMIRA -
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Oregon High School Equestrian Team-State Meet 2010
Individual Timed Event High Point
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# Last name, first name Code Team Name ol & &
41|VOKRAL, MORGAN OR-SOD-03-L _|CRATER — |- | 12
1135|NASH, ASHLEY OR-SVD-06-M  |ELMIRA - |- 20
866[THOMAS, COURTNEY OR-CEN-09-L  |[MOUNTAIN VIEW - |- 1
1025|BERG, DAVID OR-SVD-03-M  |COTTAGE GROVE 16| 16|-
453|AHLQUIST, ALYSE OR-NED-04-L  |ESTACADA 10[- |-
887[TIMM, CIARA OR-CEN-01-S  |BEND - |- 1
1558|LARSON, BRITTANY OR-NVD-10-L  |SILVERTON - |- 11
544|KOPECKY, TAYLOR OR-NED-08-M [SANDY - |- 6
1798|GIBSON, JACOB OR-TRV-04-L  |MOLALLA 20| - 3
35|KELLING, BILLIE OR-SOD-03-L  |CRATER - 6| 1
65|BEAM, KYRA OR-SOD-07-L  |HIDDEN VALLEY - - -
313|FOSTER, ADRIENNE OR-WID-12-L  |PHILOMATH - - -
1223|MURPHY, HEATHER OR-SVD-13-M  |SHELDON - |- 6
124|REIERSON, BOBBI OR-SOD-14-S  |SOUTH MEDFORD - |- 1
1504|POPE, MIKI OR-NVD-11-M |YAMHILL CARLTON 9| 12|-
1609|AUSTIN, LYNDSEY OR-TRV-08-L  |WEST LINN - |- 1
1760|DANIEL, BECCA OR-TRV-05-L  |OREGON CITY - 20| -
655 [TINNEY, ERIN OR-NWD-07-M |HILLSBORO - |- 14
990|BEAMER, ABBY OR-CEN-07-L  |MADRAS - - -
1799|DUTY, CHRIS OR-TRV-04-L  |MOLALLA 18| 1f-
352 TURNBULL, TRESSA OR-WID-07-S  |LEBANON - 18 -
870|MARKHAM, KARLEE OR-CEN-09-L  [MOUNTAIN VIEW - |- 18
1774|CALHOUN, JESSECA OR-TRV-05-L  |OREGON CITY - - -
1658|DYGERT, ASHLEY OR-TRV-01-S  |COLTON - |- 16
462 |KRUEGER, ANGELA OR-NED-04-L  |ESTACADA - - -
1150|CAREY, EMMA OR-SVD-17-L  [THURSTON - |- 1
1433|EICHLER, ANGIE OR-NVD-01-S  |AMITY - 14| -
1586|COLLINS-GOLSON, JESSI ~ [OR-NVD-08-M |PERRYDALE 14 1|-
441|GREENE, JILLIAN OR-NED-04-L  |ESTACADA - - -
512[NOLTING, ASHLEY OR-NED-07-L  |[SAM BARLOW - - -
957 |DURFEE, BRANDICE OR-CEN-12-L  |REDMOND - - -
2025|BULLER, HARRISON OR-CEN-07-L  |MADRAS 1| 11]-
1479|BRIDGES, KELSEY OR-NVD-03-L  |DALLAS 1| - 10
1543|CHURILLA, MADISYN OR-NVD-02-L  |CANBY - |- 1
307 |NELSON, DENISE OR-WID-12-L  |PHILOMATH - |- 1
529|JAMES, WILLIAM OR-NED-08-M [SANDY - - -
1222|CATES, KENDRA OR-SVD-13-M  |SHELDON - |- 1
1537|MORRIS, ASHLEY OR-NVD-02-L  |CANBY - - -
1775|MATHEWS, KATLIN OR-TRV-05-L  |OREGON CITY 12[- |-
625 |SPAHN, JACLYN OR-NWD-04-M |FOREST GROVE - - -
121|CLARK, DELANEY OR-SOD-14-S  |SOUTH MEDFORD - |- 4
252 |ANKENY, EMILY OR-WID-06-L  [JUNCTION CITY - 10| -
394|JONES, IVY OR-WID-10-S  |NEWPORT - - -
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# Last name, first name Code Team Name ol & &
921|BERNBAUM, LINDSEY OR-CEN-03-S _ |DUFUR 11 |
952|PAGE, KASS| OR-CEN-12-L  |REDMOND 9
956|SLOTER, HENNESSEY OR-CEN-12-L  |REDMOND
354| ANDERSON, ASHLEA OR-WID-07-5 |LEBANON 1
387|BERNARDS, MEGAN OR-WID-21-L  |WEST ALBANY
1110|HANSON, JALINA OR-SVD-02-S  |COQUILLE
57|KLINE, CANDACE OR-SOD-06-M |HENLEY 1
272|RICHARDS, SHELBY OR-WID-22-M |WEST SALEM 8
1044|STOOPS, LEXI OR-SVD-04-S  |CRESWELL
1122|TURNER, KYRA OR-SVD-10-M  |PLEASANT HILL 9
54|cox, HANNA OR-SOD-06-M |HENLEY
251|LARKIN, AMANDA OR-WID-06-L  |JUNCTION CITY 7
600|CHALUPSKY, MEGAN OR-NWD-01-M |BANKS 4
651|MORFORD, KELCE OR-NWD-07-M |HILLSBORO 8
1755|FOX, EMMA OR-TRV-05-L  |OREGON CITY 8
66|DOYLE, TIA OR-SOD-07-L  |HIDDEN VALLEY
206|SCHROCK, KATIE OR-WID-02-M |CORVALLIS
641|WIDBY, BRITTANY OR-NWD-06-M |GLENCOE 7
1426|LOPEZ, JUSTIN OR-NVD-07-S |NORTH MARION 7
626|WILLISON, DIANA OR-NWD-04-M |FOREST GROVE
222|EMMERT, RYAN OR-WID-01-5 |CASCADE 6
649 MACMILLAN, THAD OR-NWD-07-M |HILLSBORO
1022 |WEELDREYER, KAYLA OR-SVD-03-M |COTTAGE GROVE
311|0AKES, DAWN MARIE OR-WID-12-L  |PHILOMATH 1
513|HIGH, MELISSA OR-NED-07-L  |SAM BARLOW
865|BASHIAN, MAKAYLA OR-CEN-09-L  |MOUNTAIN VIEW
1221|BAIRD, SUZANNE OR-SVD-13-M  |SHELDON 5
399|RAE, MARIAH OR-WID-10-5 |NEWPORT
829|JACOBSEN, JENNA OR-CEN-13-L  |SISTERS 1 1
1756|CORNFORTH, JESS| OR-TRV-05-L  |OREGON CITY
1820|BAMBINO, SHELBY OR-SVD-12-X  |ROSEBURG 1
45|STANEK, MEGAN OR-SOD-04-S  |EAGLE POINT 1
60|SILVA, RIKKI OR-SOD-06-M |HENLEY 3
320|STUART, JENIFER OR-WID-12-L  |PHILOMATH 1
350|DEIBELE, LAURYNN OR-WID-07-5 |LEBANON 1
505|TROTTIER, JESSICA OR-NED-07-L  |SAM BARLOW 1
586|SUMMERS, LAUREN OR-NED-07-L  |SAM BARLOW 1 1
676|MCGETTIGAN, TERI OR-NWD-10-M |SCAPPOOSE
1070|MOBLEY, JALEESA OR-SVD-06-M  |ELMIRA 2
1530|WILLIS, COLETTE OR-NVD-02-L |CANBY
1797|OLESEN, SHELBY OR-TRV-04-L  |MOLALLA 1
1923|ALEXANDER, RACHEL OR-SVD-02-5  |COQUILLE 1
36|KOCHEN, NICHOLE OR-SOD-03-L  |CRATER
74[STILL, LAUREN OR-SOD-07-L  |HIDDEN VALLEY 1
97|KELL, JOANNA OR-SOD-10-M |NORTH MEDFORD
221|PHELPS, KIEL OR-WID-01-5 |CASCADE 1 1
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612| WINSHIP, HAILEY OR-NWD-02-S |BEAVERTON | 2]-
671|ZIMMER, HOLLY OR-NWD-09-S |RAINIER 1
699|CARR, BRIANNA OR-NWD-13-S |VERNONIA 1
903|HENDRICKS, JUSTINE OR-CEN-12-L  |REDMOND 1
1064|BURNETTE, SPENCER OR-SVD-06-M  |ELMIRA 1
1490|DUNMIRE, JANESSA OR-NVD-03-L |DALLAS 1
1567|GRASSL, AURORA OR-NVD-10-L  |SILVERTON
1783|DUTY, JORDAN OR-TRV-04-L  |MOLALLA
9|MCPHERSON, EMILEE OR-SOD-01-L  |ASHLAND 1
12|PIDDINGTON, RIHANA OR-SOD-01-L  |ASHLAND
29|DEVLAEMINCK, JORDAN  |OR-SOD-03-L  |CRATER
61[SIPES, AMY OR-SOD-06-M |HENLEY 1
71|KUBAT, DANIELLE OR-SOD-07-L  |HIDDEN VALLEY
216|CUEVAS, ANNA OR-WID-06-L  |JUNCTION CITY 1
253|ANKENY, MOLLY OR-WID-06-L  |JUNCTION CITY
269|ANKENY, KRISTEN OR-WID-06-L  |JUNCTION CITY
283|NOBLE, MARY OR-WID-12-L  |PHILOMATH
312|GIBBONS, SARAH OR-WID-12-L  |PHILOMATH 1
332|EISENBRANDT, MITCHELL |OR-WID-22-M |WEST SALEM
337|TRAEGER, MEGAN OR-WID-15-5  [SCIO 1
366|PEARSON, KENNY OR-WID-21-L  |WEST ALBANY
388|CHIRRICK, CHELSEA OR-WID-10-5 |NEWPORT 1
392|GOULET, RACHELLE OR-WID-10-5 |NEWPORT
402 |REECE, KELLYN OR-NED-06-S  |REX PUTNAM 1
437|GRAHAM, JORDYN OR-NED-04-L  |ESTACADA 1
439|DISHMAN, BREANNA OR-NED-04-L  |ESTACADA 1
448|PEMBERTON, ALY OR-NED-04-L  |ESTACADA
455|NENOW, AUSTIN OR-NED-04-L  |ESTACADA 1
500|POPPO, REBECKAH OR-NED-07-L  |SAM BARLOW
541|COPHER, ALYSSA OR-NED-08-M |SANDY 1
587|CARLIN, MIRANDA OR-NED-07-L  |SAM BARLOW
617|GORDON, JONNETTE OR-NWD-04-M |FOREST GROVE 1
631|SHAFER, DANA OR-NWD-05-X |GASTON
633|BATKE, MORGAN OR-NWD-06-M |GLENCOE
654|SCOTT, RAIVENNE OR-NWD-07-M |HILLSBORO 1
675|LESSARD, JACY OR-NWD-10-M |SCAPPOOSE 1
677|MAPES, CHRISTINE OR-NWD-10-M |SCAPPOOSE
819|COULTER, KAYLA OR-CEN-15-S  |THE DALLES WAHTONKA 1
839|MARCUS, SARA OR-CEN-13-L  |SISTERS
862|SELL, KYIA OR-CEN-09-L  |MOUNTAIN VIEW 1
872|CRABTREE, MORGAN OR-CEN-09-L  |MOUNTAIN VIEW 1
901|HENRY, ABBY OR-CEN-12-L  |REDMOND
902|MILLS, MADISON OR-CEN-12-L  |REDMOND
954|HOPPER, MEGAN OR-CEN-12-L  |REDMOND
1040|HURLBURT, SHELLEY OR-SVD-04-S  |CRESWELL 1
1049|BOND, KARLY OR-SVD-03-M |COTTAGE GROVE
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1067|WHITE, KELSEY OR-SVD-06-M _|ELMIRA B |
1071|MILHULKE, TANNER OR-SVD-06-M  |ELMIRA
1107|ALTENBACH, KAITLYN OR-SVD-02-5  |COQUILLE
1113|RICHARDS, AMANDA OR-SVD-10-M  |PLEASANT HILL
1191|HURLEY, BREANNA OR-SVD-07-M  |MARSHFIELD
1192|MCCARTHY, CHELIESA OR-SVD-07-M  |MARSHFIELD 1
1199|FRANCIS, HANNAHH OR-SVD-07-M  |MARSHFIELD
1226|HENNINGER, KYLA OR-SVD-13-M |SHELDON
1430|HORTON, AMANDA OR-NVD-01-S  |AMITY
1488|DALKE, BRYLIE OR-NVD-03-L  |DALLAS
1511|KING BRIANNA OR-NVD-11-M |YAMHILL CARLTON
1522|DEVORE, DUSTI OR-NVD-05-M |MCMINNVILLE 1
1524|EBY, BRIANNA OR-NVD-05-M |MCMINNVILLE 1
1534|TOLMAN, CASSIE OR-NVD-02-L |CANBY
1610|ALDERMAN, TORI OR-TRV-08-L  |WEST LINN
1653|THOMAS, ALLISON OR-TRV-01-S  |COLTON
1762|BILLUPS, AMANDA OR-TRV-05-L  |OREGON CITY
1771|HOLDEN, MEGAN OR-TRV-05-L  |OREGON CITY 1
1805/|BEU, JESSICA OR-SVD-05-S  |CROW
1809|BEU, JONATHON OR-SVD-05-S  |CROW
2028|VINCENT, KAYLA OR-CEN-07-L  |MADRAS
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Oregon High School Equestrian Team-State Meet

Individual Versitility Events High Point

&

2

# Last Name, First Name Team o
866 THOMAS, COURTNEY MOUNTAIN VIEW -
1799 DUTY, CHRIS MOLALLA -
921 BERNBAUM, LINDSEY DUFUR -
453 AHLQUIST, ALYSE ESTACADA -
1658 DYGERT, ASHLEY COLTON -
57 KLINE, CANDACE HENLEY -
600 CHALUPSKY, MEGAN BANKS -

1122 TURNER, KYRA PLEASANT HILL 14
1504 POPE, MIKI YAMHILL CARLTON -
124 REIERSON, BOBBI SOUTH MEDFORD -
654 SCOTT, RAIVENNE HILLSBORO -

121 CLARK, DELANEY SOUTH MEDFORD 8
2028 VINCENT, KAYLA MADRAS -
1433 EICHLER, ANGIE AMITY -
441 GREENE, JILLIAN ESTACADA -

1070 MOBLEY, JALEESA ELMIRA 10

252 ANKENY, EMILY JUNCTION CITY 1
1530 WILLIS, COLETTE CANBY -
206 SCHROCK, KATIE CORVALLIS -
251 LARKIN, AMANDA JUNCTION CITY -
612 WINSHIP, HAILEY BEAVERTON -
819 COULTER, KAYLA THE DALLES WAHTONKA -
71 KUBAT, DANIELLE HIDDEN VALLEY -
633 BATKE, MORGAN GLENCOE -

1809 BEU, JONATHON CROW 1
1762 BILLUPS, AMANDA OREGON CITY -
439 DISHMAN, BREANNA ESTACADA -
455 NENOW, AUSTIN ESTACADA -
448 PEMBERTON, ALY ESTACADA -
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Oregon High School Equestrian Team-State Meet 2010
Overall Performance Event High Point

" 5 N ' |inHand Trail

16
14
12

!éo

2
Last name, first name Code Team Name 5_
SCOTT, RAIVENNE OR-NWD-07-M [HILLSBORO -
EARLS, CHELSEY OR-TRV-01-S COLTON -
MACWHORTER, LAURIE OR-CEN-09-L MOUNTAIN VIEW -
THOMAS, COURTNEY OR-CEN-09-L MOUNTAIN VIEW -
SCHRIEVER, HOLLY OR-TRV-04-L MOLALLA -
DEWAR, SHELBY OR-WID-01-S CASCADE -
MOBLEY, JALEESA OR-SVD-06-M [ELMIRA 10
WOODWARD, SHAUNA OR-NWD-11-M |SOUTHRIDGE -
CLARK, DELANEY OR-SOD-14-S SOUTH MEDFORD 8
WOOLERY, ALEXANDRA OR-NWD-07-M [HILLSBORO 20
LUNDBURG, EMILY OR-NVD-02-L CANBY -
SAWYER, ALLISON OR-WID-01-S CASCADE 12
WYATT, JENNA OR-NVD-02-L CANBY 18
HONEY, EMILY OR-WID-02-M |CORVALLIS -
CASEBIER, MEGAN OR-SOD-14-S SOUTH MEDFORD -
REIERSON, BOBBI OR-SOD-14-S SOUTH MEDFORD -
DYGERT, ASHLEY OR-TRV-01-S COLTON -
FREEMAN, ALLISON OR-NWD-11-M [SOUTHRIDGE -
DILLIN, JESSIE OR-CEN-12-L REDMOND -
DUTY, CHRIS OR-TRV-04-L MOLALLA -
SCALISE, EMMA OR-SVD-06-M [ELMIRA -
DEMANT, ZOE OR-SVD-15-M  [SOUTH EUGENE -
JANES, LAUREN OR-TRV-07-M  [TUALATIN -
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MERRILL, KATIE
ROSAUER, BOBBIE JO
SIMPSON, NAUTIQUE
BERNBAUM, LINDSEY
KELLY, ELISE
AHLQUIST, ALYSE
CHALUPSKY, MEGAN
JONES, LINDSAY
KLINE, CANDACE
BRILL, ELYSE

AHO, AVERIE
GEISLINGER, AMANDA
IVERSON, MEGAN
SCHATZ, KATIE
TURNER, KYRA
BURTON, HEATHER
PAYNE, JORDAN
PROUTY, REYA
GIESEL, BRANDON
SMITH, LAUREN
DARLING, LEIGH
SCHMITT, ASHLEY
TOLSTRUP, EMILY
FELTZ, KATIE

ODLE, COREY
WALLACE, CHRISTINA
HEINTZ, JOLENE
MOORE, CLAIRE
RUSSELL, CASEY
SCHROCK, KATIE
VINCENT, KAYLA

OR-NWD-07-M
OR-CEN-13-L
OR-CEN-12-L
OR-CEN-03-S
OR-WID-22-M
OR-NED-04-L
OR-NWD-01-M
OR-WID-02-M
OR-SOD-06-M
OR-NVD-05-M
OR-SOD-03-L
OR-TRV-01-S
OR-NVD-02-L
OR-NVD-02-L
OR-SVD-10-M
OR-SOD-03-L
OR-CEN-12-L
OR-NVD-02-L
OR-NWD-07-M
OR-SOD-01-L
OR-NVD-02-L
OR-SVD-06-M
OR-TRV-05-L
OR-WID-22-M
OR-SOD-10-M
OR-SOD-06-M
OR-NVD-02-L
OR-S0D-14-S
OR-NWD-07-M
OR-WID-02-M
OR-CEN-07-L

HILLSBORO
SISTERS
REDMOND
DUFUR

WEST SALEM
ESTACADA
BANKS
CORVALLIS
HENLEY
MCMINNVILLE
CRATER
COLTON
CANBY

CANBY
PLEASANT HILL
CRATER
REDMOND
CANBY
HILLSBORO
ASHLAND
CANBY
ELMIRA
OREGON CITY
WEST SALEM
NORTH MEDFORD
HENLEY
CANBY
SOUTH MEDFORD
HILLSBORO
CORVALLIS
MADRAS

12
20

18

12

20
12

16

12
18

34
37
10
36
11
12
19
12
20
34
17
13

16
14

27
16

26

17

17

28

25
23
16
23
15

16
20
24
29
16
17
30
22
29

13
28
28
27

26
10
26
25
23

38
38
38
36
36
35
35
35
35
34
33
33
33
33
32
31
31
31
30
30
29
29
29
28
28
28
27
27
26
26
26




MCMASTER, JACQUELYN
PEMBERTON, ALY
SALANT, CARLY
DODGE, AMY
KRIEGE, HELENA
NORTON, TAYLOR
YOZAMP, KATIE
SHAFER, SHELBY
ZIMMERMAN, HALEY
LEE, BRIANA
SEARLS, STEPHANIE
STORY, STEFANIE
GREENE, JILLIAN
MADISON, SARAH
POULSON, MIKYLA
DEFOREST, RACHAEL
EDGERTON, AMBER
GREB, CYDNEY
MOSMAN, EMILY
KINNEMAN, CASSIDY
PAUL, SARAH
SCHATZ, KELSI
DEMONICO, ALLI
MALLETTE, FELICIA
MODRICH, KENDYL
CLARK, LIZA
GAKSTATTER, TARRA
SCHABER, KAYLYN
SLOOP, ANNIE
TOMMY, KEELY
WHITE, KENZIE

OR-NVD-09-L
OR-NED-04-L
OR-SOD-14-S
OR-WID-01-S
OR-NVD-02-L
OR-CEN-04-S
OR-CEN-13-L
OR-SVD-05-S
OR-SVD-06-M
OR-NVD-02-L
OR-NED-04-L
OR-NWD-11-M
OR-NED-04-L
OR-WID-04-X
OR-NED-04-L
OR-WID-22-M
OR-SOD-03-L
OR-SOD-03-L
OR-SVD-15-M
OR-CEN-13-L
OR-TRV-07-M
OR-TRV-02-L
OR-TRV-02-L
OR-WID-08-X
OR-WID-06-L
OR-SVD-15-M
OR-WID-03-X
OR-TRV-08-L
OR-TRV-08-L
OR-NWD-06-M
OR-SVD-13-M

SHERWOOD
ESTACADA
SOUTH MEDFORD
CASCADE
CANBY

HOOD RIVER
SISTERS

CROW

ELMIRA

CANBY
ESTACADA
SOUTHRIDGE
ESTACADA
EAST LINN CHRISTIAN
ESTACADA
WEST SALEM
CRATER
CRATER

SOUTH EUGENE
SISTERS
TUALATIN

LAKE OSWEGO
LAKE OSWEGO
MCNARY
JUNCTION CITY
SOUTH EUGENE
CRESCENT VALLEY
WEST LINN
WEST LINN
GLENCOE
SHELDON

16

14

16

11
14

11

12

23

13

11
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20
19
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12
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ANKENY, EMILY
COEHLO, MOLLY
DOVENBERG, KATIE
GUNDERSON, NICOLE
MCKENNEY, BETHANY
POPE, MIKI

HANSON, KAYLIE
HETTINGER, KAILEY
SOUTHERTON, TAMRA
HILTON , KAESHA
KUBAT, DANIELLE
WINSHIP, HAILEY
BEU, JONATHON
HORTON, ELAINE
LEVINE, DANIELLE
LINTNER, MAX
EICHLER, HANNAH
FOX, RACHEL
WENINGER, MAGHAN
WILLIS, COLETTE
BILLUPS, AMANDA
BREWSTER, ASHLYN
HEALD, ZOE

NIGG, NATALIE
NOVOTNY, SAMANTHA
PARKMAN, ELISE
SHAW, ALEX

WIGHT, ARIANA
BURBANK, NATALIE
CARLSON, ELIZABETH
CLARKE, JORDYN

OR-WID-06-L
OR-CEN-09-L
OR-TRV-09-S
OR-NED-01-M
OR-NWD-10-M
OR-NVD-11-M
OR-SVD-18-M
OR-NED-07-L
OR-NVD-02-L
OR-CEN-04-S
OR-SOD-07-L
OR-NWD-02-S
OR-SVD-05-S
OR-WID-14-S
OR-TRV-02-L
OR-TRV-09-S
OR-NVD-01-S
OR-CEN-07-L
OR-TRV-05-L
OR-NVD-02-L
OR-TRV-05-L
OR-CEN-12-L
OR-SOD-01-L
OR-CEN-12-L
OR-CEN-13-L
OR-NED-01-M
OR-TRV-06-M
OR-NED-08-M
OR-NED-01-M
OR-TRV-03-L
OR-NWD-08-M

JUNCTION CITY
MOUNTAIN VIEW
WILSONVILLE
CENTENNIAL
SCAPPOOSE
YAMHILL CARLTON
WILLAMETTE
SAM BARLOW
CANBY

HOOD RIVER
HIDDEN VALLEY
BEAVERTON
CROW
SANTIAM CHRISTIAN
LAKE OSWEGO
WILSONVILLE
AMITY
MADRAS
OREGON CITY
CANBY
OREGON CITY
REDMOND
ASHLAND
REDMOND
SISTERS
CENTENNIAL
TIGARD

SANDY
CENTENNIAL
LAKERIDGE
LIBERTY
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LINDSEY, JESSICA
MANLEY, MCKENZIE
PATTERSON, KAYLEE
ROLLOCK, JACQUELINE
SNEED, MYRIAH
SPENCER, KAYLEE
WICKLUND, GRACE
BURNS, CABERNET
GILBREATH, CATHRYN
HARRSKOG, KARITA
RAYE, ROXY

STICKEL, JOSIE
EICHLER, ANGIE
HULEN, ALEXIA
COULTER, KAYLA
COX, KATELYN

GOSS, JUSTIN
JACOBSENBARNES, TERRA
PARKS, SARAH
REDDING, CASSANDRA
ROLLOCK, CHRISTINA
RUMMELHART, CHAY
RYSDAM,SHASTA
STREK, CAROLINE
WOLFSTON, ANNA
GILLIAM, HANNAH
HEIDE, BRENNA
LARKIN, AMANDA
LENGELE, AMBER
PAULISSEN, MEGAN
PAULSON, NICOLE

OR-TRV-05-L
OR-NED-08-M
OR-CEN-07-L
OR-NED-05-5
OR-WID-21-L
OR-NVD-10-L
OR-SVD-13-M
OR-TRV-08-L
OR-SOD-04-S
OR-TRV-02-L
OR-TRV-06-M
OR-S0OD-02-S
OR-NVD-01-S
OR-SOD-15-X
OR-CEN-15-S
OR-NED-04-L
OR-CEN-12-L
OR-SVD-15-M
OR-SOD-01-L
OR-NED-08-M
OR-NED-05-S
OR-SOD-10-M
OR-NVD-10-L
OR-SVD-10-M
OR-TRV-09-S
OR-NED-06-5
OR-NVD-08-M
OR-WID-06-L
OR-SVD-01-S
OR-WID-18-M
OR-TRV-08-L

OREGON CITY
SANDY
MADRAS
LINCOLN

WEST ALBANY
SILVERTON
SHELDON
WEST LINN
EAGLE POINT
LAKE OSWEGO
TIGARD
BONANZA
AMITY

ST. MARYS
THE DALLES WAHTONKA
ESTACADA
REDMOND
SOUTH EUGENE
ASHLAND
SANDY
LINCOLN
NORTH MEDFORD
SILVERTON
PLEASANT HILL
WILSONVILLE
REX PUTNAM
PERRYDALE
JUNCTION CITY
CHURCHILL
SPRAGUE
WEST LINN
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STAPLES, MIKALA
TABOR, SAMANTHA
WOODRY, RILEY
BARTON, RACHAEL
BAUMAN, LIA
BUSHMAN, SARA
CROSBY, JACQUELINE
HATHHORNE, SAMANTHA
HOWRESKO, MALLORY
LOWDEN, ELLEN
MAYER, CHELSEY
MCNALL, COURTNEY
NENOW, AUSTIN
PATTERSON, KRISTEN
PLOTT, COLBY
STREAN, DANI
SUTHERLAND, ASHLEE
WENINGER, BRENNA
WESTWOOD, SARAH
BATKE, MORGAN
BROSIUS, MADELINE
BRUGATO, EMILY
CASE, KATIE

CLARK, KELSEY
COOK, EMILY
COWAN, ERICA
DEXTER, LYNDEE
DISHMAN, BREANNA
EKMAN, MCKENZIE
FLANNERY, OLIVIA
GRIMMETT, JOANNA

OR-TRV-09-S
OR-NED-10-X
OR-WID-08-X
OR-NED-02-5
OR-NED-02-S
OR-NED-01-M
OR-NVD-07-S
OR-NED-02-5
OR-SOD-06-M
OR-SVD-15-M
OR-TRV-06-M
OR-NED-06-5
OR-NED-04-L
OR-SOD-15-X
OR-TRV-02-L
OR-NVD-10-L
OR-SVD-17-L
OR-TRV-04-L
OR-NVD-07-S
OR-NWD-06-M
OR-NWD-06-M
OR-TRV-07-M
OR-CEN-02-M
OR-NWD-07-M
OR-WID-22-M
OR-NWD-08-M
OR-SVD-09-S
OR-NED-04-L
OR-NWD-11-M
OR-NWD-06-M
OR-SVD-14-S

WILSONVILLE
WILSON
MCNARY
CLACKAMAS
CLACKAMAS
CENTENNIAL
NORTH MARION
CLACKAMAS
HENLEY
SOUTH EUGENE
TIGARD

REX PUTNAM
ESTACADA

ST. MARYS
LAKE OSWEGO
SILVERTON
THURSTON
MOLALLA
NORTH MARION
GLENCOE
GLENCOE
TUALATIN
CROOK
HILLSBORO
WEST SALEM
LIBERTY
NORTH BEND
ESTACADA
SOUTHRIDGE
GLENCOE
SIUSLAW

R R R R R R R R RRERRRERERRNNRRRRRRERNNRRRRRWWR

O O O O O O O O O O O O R OO R IR R R R R O O R IR R R R O ON

=R R ERERERRERERENNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNWWW




JASA, KRISTIN
KUNKLE, TAYLER
LABANT, LAUREN
MISAR, AMY
NIBLER, JULIE
POLICH, JACLYN
RHOADES, AUDREY
SANDSTROM, ALYSHA
SIGEL, AUDREY
SLAVIKOVA, SOFIA
SMITH, BRITTANY
STEWART, CAITLIN
STRENGTH, HAILEE
SWENSON, HANNAH

OR-CEN-07-L
OR-WID-19-X
OR-NVD-09-L
OR-NWD-06-M
OR-NVD-08-M
OR-NWD-04-M
OR-SVD-18-M
OR-NWD-12-X
OR-SOD-05-S
OR-SOD-09-S
OR-NED-04-L
OR-NED-03-S
OR-TRV-07-M
OR-SVD-02-S

MADRAS
STAYTON
SHERWOOD
GLENCOE
PERRYDALE
FOREST GROVE
WILLAMETTE
ST. HELENS
GRANTS PASS
KLAMATH UNION
ESTACADA
CORBETT
TUALATIN
COQUILLE
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Oregon High School Equestrian Team-State Meet 2010
Overall Timed Event High Point

g
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E

A=A
Last name, first name [Code Team Name alsla
THOMAS, COURTNEY OR-CEN-09-L MOUNTAIN VIEW ~ |- _1
NASH, ASHLEY OR-SVD-06-M |ELMIRA - |- 120
SCOTT, RAIVENNE OR-NWD-07-M |HILLSBORO - |- 1
TINNEY, ERIN OR-NWD-07-M |HILLSBORO - |- 114
REIERSON, BOBBI OR-SOD-14-S SOUTH MEDFORD - |- 1
MOBLEY, JALEESA OR-SVD-06-M |ELMIRA - |- 2
VOKRAL, MORGAN OR-SOD-03-L CRATER - |- 112
CLARK, DELANEY OR-SOD-14-S  |SOUTH MEDFORD - - 4
DURFEE, BRANDICE OR-CEN-12-L REDMOND - - |-
AHLQUIST, ALYSE OR-NED-04-L ESTACADA 10| - |-
KELLING, BILLIE OR-SOD-03-L CRATER - 6 1
DYGERT, ASHLEY OR-TRV-01-S COLTON - |- 116
BEAM, KYRA OR-SOD-07-L HIDDEN VALLEY - - |-
MURPHY, HEATHER OR-SVD-13-M  |SHELDON - - 6
BERG, DAVID OR-SVD-03-M |COTTAGE GROVE 16| 16] -
LARSON, BRITTANY OR-NVD-10-L  |SILVERTON - - 111
GIBSON, JACOB OR-TRV-04-L MOLALLA 20| - 3
KOPECKY, TAYLOR OR-NED-08-M |SANDY - |- 6
SLOTER, HENNESSEY OR-CEN-12-L REDMOND - - |-
CATES, KENDRA OR-SVD-13-M |SHELDON - |- 1
DUTY, CHRIS OR-TRV-04-L MOLALLA 18| 1]-
COX, HANNA OR-SOD-06-M |HENLEY - |- |-
GREENE, JILLIAN OR-NED-04-L ESTACADA - - |-
POPE, MIKI OR-NVD-11-M |YAMHILL CARLTON 9] 12 -
TURNBULL, TRESSA OR-WID-07-S LEBANON - | 18-
HOLDEN, MEGAN OR-TRV-05-L OREGON CITY - |-
MACMILLAN, THAD OR-NWD-07-M |HILLSBORO - - 1-
PAGE, KASSI OR-CEN-12-L REDMOND - |- 9
DOYLE, TIA OR-SOD-07-L HIDDEN VALLEY - - ]-
HOPPER, MEGAN OR-CEN-12-L REDMOND - |- |-
SCHROCK, KATIE OR-WID-02-M |CORVALLIS - - 1-
STILL, LAUREN OR-SOD-07-L HIDDEN VALLEY - 1] -
TIMM, CIARA OR-CEN-01-S BEND - |- 1
JONES, IVY OR-WID-10-S  |NEWPORT - |- |-
MILHULKE, TANNER OR-SVD-06-M |ELMIRA - - |-
TURNER, KYRA OR-SVD-10-M  |PLEASANT HILL - 9] -
ANDERSON, ASHLEA OR-WID-07-S LEBANON - |- 1
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20| 32 58 20
1| 38 41 79
- 1 78 79
5] 20 58 78
- 21 49 70
- 3 65 68
7] 42 26 68
- 11 50 61
1] 14 41 55
- 30 23 53
- 23 26 49
- 17 31 48
- 22 23 45
16| 22 23 45
- 32 9 41
- 27 12 39
- 24 13 37
1| 25 12 37
111 11 25 36
- 12 23 35
- 19 16 35
- 8 26 34
12| 14 19 33
- 21 12 33
- 18 15 33
- 1 31 32
- 6 26 32
1l 11 21 32
- 7 23 30
1 1 29 30
- 7 23 30
- 2 28 30
18| 30 0 30
101 11 15 26
- 1 25 26
- 9 16 25
- 10 14 24




CHALUPSKY, MEGAN
DANIEL, BECCA
KLINE, CANDACE
PEMBERTON, ALY
RAE, MARIAH
ANKENY, EMILY
AUSTIN, LYNDSEY
CALHOUN, JESSECA
CHURILLA, MADISYN
FOSTER, ADRIENNE
MORRIS, ASHLEY
BEAMER, ABBY
EMMERT, RYAN
RICHARDS, SHELBY
BAIRD, SUZANNE
BURNETTE, SPENCER
BERNARDS, MEGAN
WEELDREYER, KAYLA
EICHLER, ANGIE
MARKHAM, KARLEE
SELL, KYIA

CAREY, EMMA
DEIBELE, LAURYNN
JAMES, WILLIAM
KOCHEN, NICHOLE
DEVLAEMINCK, JORDAN
KRUEGER, ANGELA
RICHARDS, AMANDA
WILLISON, DIANA
BOND, KARLY
BULLER, HARRISON
CHIRRICK, CHELSEA
SIPES, AMY

STANEK, MEGAN
BEU, JESSICA
COLLINS-GOLSON, JESSI
CRABTREE, MORGAN
FOX, EMMA
NOLTING, ASHLEY
WHITE, KELSEY
ZIMMER, HOLLY
BRIDGES, KELSEY
SUMMERS, LAUREN
ANKENY, MOLLY
KING BRIANNA
NELSON, DENISE

OR-NWD-01-M
OR-TRV-05-L
OR-SOD-06-M
OR-NED-04-L
OR-WID-10-S
OR-WID-06-L
OR-TRV-08-L
OR-TRV-05-L
OR-NVD-02-L
OR-WID-12-L
OR-NVD-02-L
OR-CEN-07-L
OR-WID-01-S
OR-WID-22-M
OR-SVD-13-M
OR-SVD-06-M
OR-WID-21-L
OR-SVD-03-M
OR-NVD-01-S
OR-CEN-09-L
OR-CEN-09-L
OR-SVD-17-L
OR-WID-07-S
OR-NED-08-M
OR-SOD-03-L
OR-SOD-03-L
OR-NED-04-L
OR-SVD-10-M
OR-NWD-04-M
OR-SVD-03-M
OR-CEN-07-L
OR-WID-10-S
OR-S0OD-06-M
OR-SOD-04-S
OR-SVD-05-S
OR-NVD-08-M
OR-CEN-09-L
OR-TRV-05-L
OR-NED-07-L
OR-SVD-06-M
OR-NWD-09-S
OR-NVD-03-L
OR-NED-07-L
OR-WID-06-L
OR-NVD-11-M
OR-WID-12-L

BANKS

OREGON CITY
HENLEY
ESTACADA
NEWPORT
JUNCTION CITY
WEST LINN
OREGON CITY
CANBY
PHILOMATH
CANBY

MADRAS
CASCADE

WEST SALEM
SHELDON
ELMIRA

WEST ALBANY
COTTAGE GROVE
AMITY
MOUNTAIN VIEW
MOUNTAIN VIEW
THURSTON
LEBANON
SANDY

CRATER

CRATER
ESTACADA
PLEASANT HILL
FOREST GROVE
COTTAGE GROVE
MADRAS
NEWPORT
HENLEY

EAGLE POINT
CROW
PERRYDALE
MOUNTAIN VIEW
OREGON CITY
SAM BARLOW
ELMIRA

RAINIER

DALLAS

SAM BARLOW
JUNCTION CITY
YAMHILL CARLTON
PHILOMATH
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15
13
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14

14
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24
24
24
24
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23
23
23
23
23
22
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18
18
18
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17
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OLESEN, SHELBY
THOMAS, ALLISON
ANKENY, KRISTEN
DUTY, JORDAN
GORDON, JONNETTE
MATHEWS, KATLIN
SPAHN, JACLYN
BERNBAUM, LINDSEY
COPHER, ALYSSA
GIBBONS, SARAH
NOBLE, MARY

BEU, JONATHON
HANSON, JALINA
HENDRICKS, JUSTINE
LARKIN, AMANDA
MCGETTIGAN, TERI
TOLMAN, CASSIE
VINCENT, KAYLA
HENRY, ABBY
KUBAT, DANIELLE
MILLS, MADISON
MORFORD, KELCE
STOOPS, LEXI
STUART, JENIFER
BILLUPS, AMANDA
LESSARD, JACY
LOPEZ, JUSTIN
MAPES, CHRISTINE
MCPHERSON, EMILEE
PIDDINGTON, RIHANA
CORNFORTH, JESSI
HENNINGER, KYLA
OAKES, DAWN MARIE
WIDBY, BRITTANY
WINSHIP, HAILEY
HIGH, MELISSA
BASHIAN, MAKAYLA
JACOBSEN, JENNA
BAMBINO, SHELBY
GRASSL, AURORA
TROTTIER, JESSICA
ALEXANDER, RACHEL
DALKE, BRYLIE
DEVORE, DUSTI
DUNMIRE, JANESSA
KELL, JOANNA

OR-TRV-04-L
OR-TRV-01-S
OR-WID-06-L
OR-TRV-04-L
OR-NWD-04-M
OR-TRV-05-L
OR-NWD-04-M
OR-CEN-03-S
OR-NED-08-M
OR-WID-12-L
OR-WID-12-L
OR-SVD-05-S
OR-SVD-02-S
OR-CEN-12-L
OR-WID-06-L
OR-NWD-10-M
OR-NVD-02-L
OR-CEN-07-L
OR-CEN-12-L
OR-SOD-07-L
OR-CEN-12-L
OR-NWD-07-M
OR-SVD-04-S
OR-WID-12-L
OR-TRV-05-L
OR-NWD-10-M
OR-NVD-07-S
OR-NWD-10-M
OR-SOD-01-L
OR-SOD-01-L
OR-TRV-05-L
OR-SVD-13-M
OR-WID-12-L
OR-NWD-06-M
OR-NWD-02-S
OR-NED-07-L
OR-CEN-09-L
OR-CEN-13-L
OR-SVD-12-X
OR-NVD-10-L
OR-NED-07-L
OR-SVD-02-S
OR-NVD-03-L
OR-NVD-05-M
OR-NVD-03-L
OR-SOD-10-M

MOLALLA
COLTON
JUNCTION CITY
MOLALLA
FOREST GROVE
OREGON CITY
FOREST GROVE
DUFUR

SANDY
PHILOMATH
PHILOMATH
CROW
COQUILLE
REDMOND
JUNCTION CITY
SCAPPOOSE
CANBY
MADRAS
REDMOND
HIDDEN VALLEY
REDMOND
HILLSBORO
CRESWELL
PHILOMATH
OREGON CITY
SCAPPOOSE
NORTH MARION
SCAPPOOSE
ASHLAND
ASHLAND
OREGON CITY
SHELDON
PHILOMATH
GLENCOE
BEAVERTON
SAM BARLOW
MOUNTAIN VIEW
SISTERS
ROSEBURG
SILVERTON
SAM BARLOW
COQUILLE
DALLAS
MCMINNVILLE
DALLAS

NORTH MEDFORD
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SILVA, RIKKI

WILLIS, COLETTE
ALDERMAN, TORI
CARR, BRIANNA
CUEVAS, ANNA
EISENBRANDT, MITCHELL
GOULET, RACHELLE
HURLBURT, SHELLEY
NENOW, AUSTIN
PHELPS, KIEL

POPPO, REBECKAH
REECE, KELLYN
ALTENBACH, KAITLYN
BATKE, MORGAN
CARLIN, MIRANDA
COULTER, KAYLA
DISHMAN, BREANNA
EBY, BRIANNA
FRANCIS, HANNAHH
GRAHAM, JORDYN
HORTON, AMANDA
HURLEY, BREANNA
MARCUS, SARA
MCCARTHY, CHELIESA
PEARSON, KENNY
SHAFER, DANA
TRAEGER, MEGAN

OR-SOD-06-M
OR-NVD-02-L
OR-TRV-08-L
OR-NWD-13-S
OR-WID-06-L
OR-WID-22-M
OR-WID-10-S
OR-SVD-04-S
OR-NED-04-L
OR-WID-01-S
OR-NED-07-L
OR-NED-06-S
OR-SVD-02-S
OR-NWD-06-M
OR-NED-07-L
OR-CEN-15-S
OR-NED-04-L
OR-NVD-05-M
OR-SVD-07-M
OR-NED-04-L
OR-NVD-01-S
OR-SVD-07-M
OR-CEN-13-L
OR-SVD-07-M
OR-WID-21-L
OR-NWD-05-X
OR-WID-15-S

HENLEY
CANBY

WEST LINN
VERNONIA
JUNCTION CITY
WEST SALEM
NEWPORT
CRESWELL
ESTACADA
CASCADE

SAM BARLOW
REX PUTNAM
COQUILLE
GLENCOE
SAM BARLOW
THE DALLES WAHTONKA
ESTACADA
MCMINNVILLE
MARSHFIELD
ESTACADA
AMITY
MARSHFIELD
SISTERS
MARSHFIELD
WEST ALBANY
GASTON
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Oregon High School Equestrian Teams-State 2010
Overall Versitility Event High Point

&
2
Last Name, First Name Team o

THOMAS, COURTNEY MOUNTAIN VIEW =
SCOTT, RAIVENNE HILLSBORO -
MOBLEY, JALEESA ELMIRA 10
REIERSON, BOBBI SOUTH MEDFORD -
CLARK, DELANEY SOUTH MEDFORD 8
DUTY, CHRIS MOLALLA -
DYGERT, ASHLEY COLTON -
AHLQUIST, ALYSE ESTACADA -
BERNBAUM, LINDSEY DUFUR -
KLINE, CANDACE HENLEY -
CHALUPSKY, MEGAN BANKS -
TURNER, KYRA PLEASANT HILL 14
POPE, MIKI YAMHILL CARLTON -
GREENE, JILLIAN ESTACADA -
SCHROCK, KATIE CORVALLIS -
VINCENT, KAYLA MADRAS -
PEMBERTON, ALY ESTACADA -
ANKENY, EMILY JUNCTION CITY 1
EICHLER, ANGIE AMITY -
WINSHIP, HAILEY BEAVERTON -
WILLIS, COLETTE CANBY -
KUBAT, DANIELLE HIDDEN VALLEY -
LARKIN, AMANDA JUNCTION CITY -
BEU, JONATHON CROW 1
BILLUPS, AMANDA OREGON CITY -
COULTER, KAYLA THE DALLES WAHTONKA | -
NENOW, AUSTIN ESTACADA -
BATKE, MORGAN GLENCOE -
DISHMAN, BREANNA ESTACADA -
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STATE MEET -2010

OHSET

Mini Team High Point

Team Code

Team Name

# of
Athletes

Total
Points

OR-WID-04-X

EAST LINN CHRISTIAN

OR-WID-08-X

McNARY

OR-WID-03-X

CRESCENT VALLEY

OR-SOD-15-X

ST. MARYS

OR-SVD-12-X

ROSEBURG

OR-NED-10-X

WILSON

OR-NWD-12-X

ST. HELENS

OR-WID-19-X

STAYTON

OR-NWD-05-X

GASTON

OR-NWD-03-X

CENTURY

OR-CEN-10-X

NORTHLAKE

OR-NED-09-X

SPRINGWATER TRAIL

OR-NVD-04-X

FALLS CITY

OR-SVD-08-X

MOHAWK

OR-WID-11-X

NORTH SALEM

OR-WID-17-X

SOUTH SALEM

OR-NWD-14-X

WESTVIEW

OR-CEN-05-X

LAKEVIEW

2

20

18

14

Rl Rlw~~

OR-CEN-08-X

MITCHELL

OR-WID-09-X

MONROE

OR-SOD-11-X

NORTH VALLEY

OR-CEN-11-X

PENDLETON

OR-SVD-11-X

REEDSPORT

OR-WID-13-X

SALEM ACADEMY
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STATE MEET -2010

OHSET

Small Team High Point

# of

Total

Team Code Team Name Rank ]
Athletes Points
OR-S0D-14-S [SOUTH MEDFORD 7 1 191
OR-TRV-01-S |COLTON 7 2 172
OR-WID-01-S |CASCADE 7 3 150
OR-WID-07-S |LEBANON 7 4 61
OR-WID-10-S |INEWPORT 7 5 60
OR-CEN-03-S [DUFUR 6 6 47
OR-SVD-05-S [CROW 5 7 39
OR-CEN-04-S |HOOD RIVER 5 8 34
OR-S0D-04-S |[EAGLE POINT 4 9 33
OR-NVD-01-S |AMITY 4 10 30
OR-CEN-01-S |BEND 7 10 30
OR-NWD-09-S [RAINIER 5 12 28
OR-TRV-09-S |WILSONVILLE 7 13 27
OR-CEN-06-S |LAPINE 6 14 20
OR-NWD-02-S |BEAVERTON 4 15 18
OR-WID-15-S |SCIO 5 16 17
OR-SVD-02-S |COQUILLE 7 17 15
OR-SVD-04-S |CRESWELL 5 18 12
OR-NED-05-S |LINCOLN 7 19 11
OR-NVD-07-S |NORTH MARION 4 19 11
OR-WID-14-S |SANTIAM CHRISTIAN 4 21 10
OR-SOD-02-S [BONANZA 4 22 6
OR-NED-06-S |REX PUTNAM 4 22 6
OR-CEN-15-S |THE DALLES WAHTONKA 5 24 5
OR-NED-02-S |CLACKAMAS 7 24 5
OR-SVD-01-S [CHURCHILL 5 26 3
OR-NWD-13-S [VERNONIA 4 27 2
OR-SOD-08-S [ILLINOIS VALLEY 5 27 2
OR-S0OD-05-S |GRANTS PASS 4 29 1
OR-SOD-09-S ([KLAMATH UNION 4 29 1
OR-NED-03-S |CORBETT 5 29 1
OR-SVD-09-S [NORTH BEND 5 29 1
OR-SVD-14-S [SIUSLAW 7 29 1
OR-WID-20-S |SWEET HOME 4 0 3
OR-S0D-12-S |[PHOENIX 5 0 3
OR-S0OD-13-S [ROGUE RIVER 5 0 3
OR-SVD-16-S |SPRINGFIELD 5 0 3
OR-WID-16-S |SOUTH ALBANY 6 0 3
OR-WID-05-S |JEFFERSON 7 0 -




STATE MEET -2010

OHSET
Medium Team High Point
Team Code Team Name # of Rank To.tal
Athletes Points
OR-NWD-07-M [HILLSBORO 13 1 309
OR-SVD-06-M |ELMIRA 11 2 220
OR-NWD-11-M [SOUTHRIDGE 11 3 136
OR-WID-02-M |CORVALLIS 10 4 96
OR-SVD-13-M |SHELDON 11 5 95
OR-SOD-06-M [HENLEY 11 6 92
OR-WID-22-M |WEST SALEM 10 7 85
OR-NWD-04-M [FOREST GROVE 12 8 78
OR-SVD-03-M |COTTAGE GROVE 10 9 76
OR-SVD-15-M [SOUTH EUGENE 13 10 68
OR-NED-08-M |SANDY 8 11 67
OR-TRV-07-M |TUALATIN 13 12 65
OR-SVD-10-M [PLEASANT HILL 11 13 62
OR-NWD-01-M [BANKS 8 14 59
OR-NVD-11-M |YAMHILL CARLTON 9 15 47
OR-NVD-05-M |MCMINNVILLE 8 16 40
OR-SOD-10-M [NORTH MEDFORD 11 17 34
OR-NED-01-M |CENTENNIAL 11 18 32
OR-NWD-06-M |GLENCOE 10 19 26
OR-NWD-10-M [SCAPPOOSE 8 20 22
OR-NVD-08-M |PERRYDALE 9 21 19
OR-TRV-06-M |[TIGARD 12 22 16
OR-SVD-18-M (WILLAMETTE 8 23 13
OR-TRV-03-M |LAKERIDGE 8 24 9
OR-NWD-08-M [LIBERTY 8 24 9
OR-CEN-14-M |SUMMIT 9 26 4
OR-WID-18-M |SPRAGUE 10 26 4
OR-SVD-07-M |[MARSHFIELD 10 28 3
OR-CEN-02-M |CROOK 8 29 1
OR-NVD-06-M |INEWBERG 8 0 -




STATE MEET -2010

OHSET

Large Team High Point

Team Code Team Name # of Rank To.tal
Athletes Points
OR-NVD-02-L [CANBY 21 1 320
OR-CEN-09-L [MOUNTAIN VIEW 15 2 267
OR-CEN-12-L [REDMOND 24 3 203
OR-TRV-04-L |MOLALLA 17 4 202
OR-SOD-03-L |CRATER 18 5 156
OR-NED-04-L [ESTACADA 19 6 153
OR-TRV-05-L |OREGON CITY 14 7 140
OR-CEN-13-L [SISTERS 15 8 130
OR-SOD-07-L |HIDDEN VALLEY 15 9 91
OR-WID-12-L |PHILOMATH 16 10 78
OR-CEN-07-L [MADRAS 14 11 73
OR-WID-06-L |JUNCTION CITY 16 12 64
OR-TRV-08-L |WEST LINN 14 13 61
OR-NVD-10-L [SILVERTON 24 14 59
OR-SOD-01-L |JASHLAND 16 15 57
OR-NED-07-L [SAM BARLOW 22 16 55
OR-TRV-02-L |LAKE OSWEGO 19 17 48
OR-WID-21-L |WEST ALBANY 17 18 40
OR-NVD-03-L [DALLAS 21 18 40
OR-NVD-09-L [SHERWOOD 15 20 28
OR-SVD-17-L |THURSTON 19 21 23




Oregon High School Equestrian Teams-State Meet 2010
District High Point

District Total Points
Central 814
TRV 740
Willamette 718
NorthWest 689
Southern 671
South Valley 635
North Valley 594
NorthEast 333




Oregon High School Equestrian Teams-State Meet 2010

Scholarship Recipiants

District/Scholarship  Recipiant School

Central Chrystal Bates LaPine

NorthEast Hannah Gilliam Rex Putnam
North Valley Kelsey Bridges Dallas
NorthWest Allison Freeman Southridge
Southern Zoe Heald Ashland

South Valley Amber Lengele Winston Churchill
TRV Lauren Janes Tualatin
Willamette Felicia Mallette McNary

Gail Wright Memorial Allison Freeman Southridge




Oregon High School Equestrian Team

OHSET

Master Participant File

Date=> 05/19/10

Count=>| 522
Key Name School ID School
2 COCKELL, KAILEY or-sop-01-L|/ASHLAND
3 FARMER, COURTNEY or-sop-01-L|/ASHLAND
4 HEALD, ZOE or-sop-01-L|ASHLAND
5 HOLBO, AMANDA or-sop-01-L|/ASHLAND
9 MCPHERSON, EMILEE or-sop-01-L|/ASHLAND
10 PARKS, SARAH or-sop-01-L|/ASHLAND
12 PIDDINGTON, RIHANA or-sop-01-L|/ASHLAND
13 RANSOM, LAUREL or-sop-01-L|/ASHLAND
14 SMITH, LAUREN or-sop-01-L|ASHLAND
16 TEECE, TEAGUE or-sop-01-L|/ASHLAND
22 STICKEL, JOSIE or-sop-02-s| BONANZA
24 AHO, AVERIE or-sop-03-.L|CRATER
25 BURCH, KARLI or-sop-03-L|CRATER
26 BURTON, HEATHER or-sop-03-.L|CRATER
28 DELAUNAY, RENEE or-sop-03-L|CRATER
29 DEVLAEMINCK, JORDAN or-sop-03-.L|CRATER
30 EDGERTON, AMBER or-sop-03-L|CRATER
31 GREB, CYDNEY or-sop-03-.L|CRATER
34 HARTER, LINDSAY or-sop-03-L|CRATER
35 KELLING, BILLIE or-sop-03-.L|CRATER
36 KOCHEN, NICHOLE or-sop-03-L|CRATER
37 REICHENBACH, HAILEY or-sop-03-.L|CRATER
40 TORREY, KAYLA or-sop-03-L|CRATER
41 VOKRAL, MORGAN or-sop-03-.L|CRATER
43 CURNOW, KATIE or-sop-04-s|EAGLE POINT
44 GILBREATH, CATHRYN or-sop-04-s| EAGLE POINT
45 STANEK, MEGAN or-sop-04-s|EAGLE POINT
46 STUBBS, JORDAN or-sop-04-s|EAGLE POINT
50 SIGEL, AUDREY or-sop-05-s| GRANTS PASS
54 COX, HANNA or-sop-06-M|HENLEY
56 HOWRESKO, MALLORY or-sob-06-M|HENLEY
57 KLINE, CANDACE or-sop-06-M|HENLEY
60 SILVA, RIKKI or-sop-06-M|HENLEY
61 SIPES, AMY or-sop-06-M|HENLEY
62 WALLACE, CHRISTINA or-sob-06-M|HENLEY
65 BEAM, KYRA or-sop-07-L|HIDDEN VALLEY
66 DOYLE, TIA or-sop-07-L|HIDDEN VALLEY




68

JARRED, JOCELYN

OR-SOD-07-L

HIDDEN VALLEY

69 DIMATTEO, LENA or-sop-07-L|HIDDEN VALLEY
70 FRERK, JESSICA or-sop-07-L|HIDDEN VALLEY
71 KUBAT, DANIELLE or-sop-07-L|HIDDEN VALLEY
72 MANHART, LUANNA or-sop-07-L|HIDDEN VALLEY
73 MUIR, ALLIE or-sop-07-L|HIDDEN VALLEY
74 STILL, LAUREN or-sop-07-L|HIDDEN VALLEY
75 TOWNE, CAMERON or-sop-07-L|HIDDEN VALLEY
77 TOWNE, MYRA or-sop-07-L|HIDDEN VALLEY
78 WOOLSEY, KAILEY or-sop-07-L|HIDDEN VALLEY
79 BUDD, HOPE or-sop-07-L|HIDDEN VALLEY
81 KRAUSS, SAVANNAH or-sop-08-s|ILLINOIS VALLEY
82 PAPPAS, SIERRA or-sop-08-s|ILLINOIS VALLEY
83 ROLLINS, JESSIE or-sop-08-s|ILLINOIS VALLEY
85 WHICHELOE, MALI or-sop-08-s|ILLINOIS VALLEY
90 SLAVIKOVA, SOFIA or-sop-09-s| KLAMATH UNION
92 CODDINGTON, MIKAYLA or-sop-10-M|NORTH MEDFORD
94 DUFOUR, KELSEI or-sob-10-M|NORTH MEDFORD
97 KELL, JOANNA or-sop-10-M|NORTH MEDFORD
99 ODLE, COREY or-sop-10-M|NORTH MEDFORD
100 RUMMELHART, CHAY or-sop-10-M|NORTH MEDFORD
102 WILSON, TABITHA or-sob-10-M|NORTH MEDFORD
120 CASEBIER, MEGAN or-son-14-s|SOUTH MEDFORD
121 CLARK, DELANEY or-sop-14-s| SOUTH MEDFORD
123 SALANT, CARLY oRr-sop-14-s|SOUTH MEDFORD
124 REIERSON, BOBBI or-sop-14-s|SOUTH MEDFORD
125 MOORE, CLAIRE or-son-14-s| SOUTH MEDFORD
126 WAGNER, REBECCA or-sop-14-s| SOUTH MEDFORD
128 HULEN, ALEXIA or-sop-15-x|ST. MARYS

129 PATTERSON, KRISTEN or-sop-15-x|ST. MARYS

202 HONEY, EMILY or-wip-02-M|CORVALLIS

203 MARTIN, CLAY or-wip-02-M|CORVALLIS

206 SCHROCK, KATIE or-wiD-02-M|CORVALLIS

209 MARTIN, KERENZA or-wip-02-M|CORVALLIS

214 NEGAHBANI, PARISA or-wip-02-M|CORVALLIS

216 CUEVAS, ANNA or-wiD-06-L|[JUNCTION CITY
218 DODGE, AMY or-wiD-01-s| CASCADE

219 DEWAR, SHELBY or-wiD-01-s| CASCADE

220 STEVENS, LINDSEY or-win-01-s| CASCADE

221 PHELPS, KIEL or-wiD-01-s| CASCADE

222 EMMERT, RYAN or-wip-01-s| CASCADE

224 SAWYER, ALLISON or-winp-01-s| CASCADE

231 BURGESS, JOHANNA or-wiD-18-M|SPRAGUE

232 MILTIMORE, KATHLEEN or-wip-18-M|SPRAGUE

234 BRITTON, KENDALL or-wiD-18-M|SPRAGUE




238 HARRISON, JAZZ or-wip-18-M|SPRAGUE

240 PAULISSEN, MEGAN or-wip-18-M| SPRAGUE

251 LARKIN, AMANDA or-wip-06-L|/JUNCTION CITY
252 ANKENY, EMILY or-wiD-06-L|[JUNCTION CITY
253 ANKENY, MOLLY or-wiD-06-L|[JUNCTION CITY
260 BIENVENUE, JENNA or-wiD-06-L|[JUNCTION CITY
261 DESKINS, SHEELA or-wip-06-L| JUNCTION CITY
265 DEFOREST, RACHAEL or-wip-22-M|WEST SALEM
266 STRAWN, JESSICA or-wip-21-L | WEST ALBANY
269 ANKENY, KRISTEN or-wiD-06-L|[JUNCTION CITY
271 FELTZ, KATIE or-wip-22-M|WEST SALEM
272 RICHARDS, SHELBY or-wip-22-M|WEST SALEM
273 KELLY, ELISE or-wip-22-M|WEST SALEM
276 COOK, EMILY or-wip-22-M|WEST SALEM
278 PIMENTEL, DEVIN or-wip-06-L| JUNCTION CITY
279 MODRICH, KENDYL or-wiD-06-L|[JUNCTION CITY
283 NOBLE, MARY or-wiD-12-L|PHILOMATH
286 WOODRY, RILEY or-wiD-08-x| MCNARY

287 MALLETTE, FELICIA or-wip-08-x| MCNARY

296 PARISH, ANDY or-wiD-12-L|PHILOMATH
298 HENDERER, RYLEE or-wip-12-L|PHILOMATH
299 MADISON, SARAH or-wiD-04-x|EAST LINN CHRISTIAN
304 HORRELL, JORDAN or-wip-02-M| CORVALLIS
305 JONES, LINDSAY or-wip-02-M| CORVALLIS
306 KORTHUIS, MARISSA or-wip-02-M|CORVALLIS
307 NELSON, DENISE or-wiD-12-L|PHILOMATH
308 COSKEY, HELEN or-wiD-12-L|PHILOMATH
309 CORWIN, REANNA or-wiD-12-L|PHILOMATH
310 HICKMAN, CORTNEY or-wiD-12-L|PHILOMATH
311 OAKES, DAWN MARIE or-wiD-12-L|PHILOMATH
312 GIBBONS, SARAH or-wiD-12-L|PHILOMATH
313 FOSTER, ADRIENNE or-wiD-12-L|PHILOMATH
314 PEDDER, JESSICA or-wiD-12-L|PHILOMATH
320 STUART, JENIFER or-wiD-12-L|PHILOMATH
326 KUNKLE, TAYLER or-wiD-19-x|STAYTON

332 EISENBRANDT, MITCHELL or-wip-22-M|WEST SALEM
334 GAKSTATTER, TARRA or-wiD-03-x| CRESCENT VALLEY
337 TRAEGER, MEGAN orR-WID-15-5|SCIO

338 HILLWEG, KAYLA orR-wID-15-s|SCIO

343 JUSTICE, LOGAN orR-WID-15-5|SCIO

346 KIMBALL, ALICIA or-wip-07-s|LEBANON

348 HUDDY, SHELBIE or-wip-07-s|LEBANON

350 DEIBELE, LAURYNN or-wip-07-s|LEBANON

352 TURNBULL, TRESSA or-wip-07-s|LEBANON

354 ANDERSON, ASHLEA or-wip-07-s|LEBANON




365 HATT, JADE or-wiD-21-L | WEST ALBANY
366 PEARSON, KENNY or-wiD-21-L|WEST ALBANY
368 CHART, ALYSSA or-wip-21-L | WEST ALBANY
373 HORTON, ELAINE or-wiD-14-s|SANTIAM CHRISTIAN
376 SMITH, KELSEY or-wiD-21-L | WEST ALBANY
380 SNEED, MYRIAH or-wip-21-L|WEST ALBANY
381 BERNARDS, EMILY or-wiD-21-L|WEST ALBANY
382 NEAL, LINDSEY or-wiD-21-L|WEST ALBANY
385 DAHLQUIST, CAITLYNN or-wiD-21-L|WEST ALBANY
387 BERNARDS, MEGAN or-wiD-21-L|WEST ALBANY
388 CHIRRICK, CHELSEA or-wiD-10-s|NEWPORT

390 MISHEY, CHELSEA or-wiD-10-s|NEWPORT

392 GOULET, RACHELLE or-wiD-10-s|NEWPORT

394 JONES, IVY or-wiD-10-s|NEWPORT

396 SWINFORD, MCKENNA or-wiD-10-s|NEWPORT

397 RORIE, LINZY or-wiD-10-s|NEWPORT

399 RAE, MARIAH or-wip-10-s|NEWPORT

400 MCNALL, COURTNEY or-NeD-06-s|REX PUTNAM
402 REECE, KELLYN or-NeD-06-s|REX PUTNAM
415 ROLLOCK, CHRISTINA or-Nep-05-s|LINCOLN

416 ROLLOCK, JACQUELINE or-NeD-05-s|LINCOLN

421 STEWART, CAITLIN or-NeD-03-s| CORBETT

435 COX, KATELYN or-NeD-04-L|[ESTACADA
437 GRAHAM, JORDYN or-NED-04-L|ESTACADA
439 DISHMAN, BREANNA or-NeD-04-L|ESTACADA
441 GREENE, JILLIAN or-NeD-04-L|[ESTACADA
446 SMITH, BRITTANY or-NeD-04-L|[ESTACADA
448 PEMBERTON, ALY or-NED-04-L|ESTACADA
450 BEHRENS, ALICIA or-NeD-04-L|[ESTACADA
451 WYNN, ESTHER or-NED-04-L|ESTACADA
452 SEARLS, STEPHANIE or-NeD-04-L|[ESTACADA
453 AHLQUIST, ALYSE or-NED-04-L|ESTACADA
455 NENOW, AUSTIN or-NeD-04-L|[ESTACADA
460 POULSON, MIKYLA or-NED-04-L|ESTACADA
462 KRUEGER, ANGELA or-NeD-04-L|[ESTACADA
464 RILEY, STETSON or-NED-04-L|ESTACADA
466 STRICKLAND, KRYSTAL or-NeD-04-L|[ESTACADA
474 BAUMAN, LIA or-NeD-02-s| CLACKAMAS
486 SKEELS, MORGAN or-NeD-02-s| CLACKAMAS
488 HATHHORNE, SAMANTHA or-NeD-02-s| CLACKAMAS
490 MACDUFFEE, SHAINA or-NeD-02-s| CLACKAMAS
492 BARTON, RACHAEL or-NeD-02-s| CLACKAMAS
496 TABOR, SAMANTHA or-Nep-10-x| WILSON

500 POPPO, REBECKAH oRr-NED-07-L|SAM BARLOW
502 ABIGAIL, HARRY or-NeD-07-L|SAM BARLOW




505 TROTTIER, JESSICA or-NeD-07-L|SAM BARLOW
506 HUFFMAN, GABRIELLE or-NeD-07-L|SAM BARLOW
512 NOLTING, ASHLEY or-NeD-07-L|SAM BARLOW
513 HIGH, MELISSA oRr-NED-07-L|SAM BARLOW
517 REDDING, CASSANDRA or-NeD-08-M|SANDY

525 MANLEY, MCKENZIE or-NeD-08-M|SANDY

527 WIGHT, ARIANA or-Nep-08-M| SANDY

529 JAMES, WILLIAM or-NeD-08-M|SANDY

530 RAMAS, RYANNA or-NeD-08-M| SANDY

541 COPHER, ALYSSA or-Nep-0s-M|SANDY

544 KOPECKY, TAYLOR or-NeD-08-M|SANDY

548 BUSHMAN, SARA or-Nep-01-M| CENTENNIAL
549 CHILDERS, MAKENNA or-Nep-01-M| CENTENNIAL
555 BLEW, RACHEL or-NeD-01-M| CENTENNIAL
558 ANDRE, COURTNEY or-Nep-01-M| CENTENNIAL
560 PARKMAN, ELISE or-NeD-01-M| CENTENNIAL
561 BURBANK, NATALIE or-Nep-01-M| CENTENNIAL
564 GUNDERSON, NICOLE or-Nep-01-M| CENTENNIAL
585 HETTINGER, KAILEY or-NeD-07-L|SAM BARLOW
586 SUMMERS, LAUREN oRr-NED-07-L|SAM BARLOW
587 CARLIN, MIRANDA or-NeD-07-L|SAM BARLOW
600 CHALUPSKY, MEGAN or-nwp-01-M| BANKS

601 COCHRAN, SYLVIA or-nwp-01-M|BANKS

603 EVERS, MATA or-NwD-01-M| BANKS

604 LORENZ, DANIELLE or-nwp-01-M|BANKS

605 MATNEY, MONIQUE or-nwp-01-M| BANKS

606 SPADY, STEFANIE or-nwp-01-M|BANKS

609 KARNATH, MEGAN or-Nnwp-02-s| BEAVERTON
610 KELSO, MORGAN or-NwD-02-s| BEAVERTON
611 THOMPSON, JASMINE or-Nnwp-02-s| BEAVERTON
612 WINSHIP, HAILEY or-Nnwp-02-s| BEAVERTON
617 GORDON, JONNETTE or-nwp-04-M|FOREST GROVE
618 GOULD, SHYRA or-nwp-04-M|FOREST GROVE
619 HAMMOND, SARAH or-nwp-04-M|FOREST GROVE
620 HINTON, ELIZABETH or-nwp-04-M|FOREST GROVE
621 ORIET, MANDY or-nwp-04-M|FOREST GROVE
622 POLICH, JACLYN or-nwp-04-M|FOREST GROVE
624 SCOTT, TAYLOR or-nwp-04-M|FOREST GROVE
625 SPAHN, JACLYN or-nwp-04-M|FOREST GROVE
626 WILLISON, DIANA or-nwp-04-M|FOREST GROVE
631 SHAFER, DANA or-NwD-05-x| GASTON

633 BATKE, MORGAN or-nwp-06-M| GLENCOE

634 BROSIUS, MADELINE or-nwp-06-M|GLENCOE

636 FLANNERY, OLIVIA or-nwp-06-M| GLENCOE

638 MISAR, AMY or-nwp-06-M| GLENCOE




640 TOMMY, KEELY or-nwp-06-M|GLENCOE
641 WIDBY, BRITTANY or-nwp-06-M| GLENCOE
644 CLARK, KELSEY or-nwp-07-M|HILLSBORO
645 DUNN, CASEY or-nwp-07-M|HILLSBORO
646 GIESEL, BRANDON or-nwp-07-M|HILLSBORO
647 HERMAN, CARLY or-nwp-07-M|HILLSBORO
649 MACMILLAN, THAD or-nwp-07-M|HILLSBORO
650 MERRILL, KATIE or-nwp-07-M|HILLSBORO
651 MORFORD, KELCE or-nwp-07-M|HILLSBORO
652 ROGERSON, HAYLEY or-nwp-07-M|HILLSBORO
653 RUSSELL, CASEY or-nwp-07-M|HILLSBORO
654 SCOTT, RAIVENNE or-nwp-07-M|HILLSBORO
655 TINNEY, ERIN or-nwp-07-M|HILLSBORO
656 WOOLERY, ALEXANDRA or-nwp-07-M|HILLSBORO
658 CLARKE, JORDYN or-Nnwp-08-M|LIBERTY

659 COWAN, ERICA or-nwD-08-M|LIBERTY

661 MAINZER, MAKAYLA or-nwp-08-M|LIBERTY

663 MOHR, EMILY or-nwD-08-M|LIBERTY

665 SCHAUS, HANNAH or-nwp-08-M|LIBERTY

667 BURNHAM, HALEY or-Nwp-09-s| RAINIER

668 COLEMAN, NICOLE or-NwD-09-s| RAINIER

669 COOK, KIMBERLY or-Nwp-09-s| RAINIER

670 SCHMIDT, LEILANA or-NwD-09-s| RAINIER

671 ZIMMER, HOLLY or-Nnwp-09-s| RAINIER

673 HERMES, SAVANNAH or-nwo-10-M| SCAPPOOSE
674 HOLDNER, JENNY or-nwp-10-M| SCAPPOOSE
675 LESSARD, JACY or-nwp-10-M| SCAPPOOSE
676 MCGETTIGAN, TERI or-nwp-10-M| SCAPPOOSE
677 MAPES, CHRISTINE or-nwp-10-M| SCAPPOOSE
679 STOVER, DESIREE or-nwp-10-M| SCAPPOOSE
680 TINDALL, TATIANA or-nwp-10-M| SCAPPOOSE
684 EKMAN, MCKENZIE or-nwp-11-M| SOUTHRIDGE
685 FREEMAN, ALLISON or-nwp-11-M|SOUTHRIDGE
686 JONES, EMILY or-nwp-10-M| SCAPPOOSE
687 MCKENNEY, BETHANY or-nwp-10-M|SCAPPOOSE
690 STORY, STEFANIE or-nwp-11-M| SOUTHRIDGE
692 WOODWARD, SHAUNA or-nwp-11-M|SOUTHRIDGE
695 SANDSTROM, ALYSHA or-NnwD-12-x|ST. HELENS
699 CARR, BRIANNA or-Nnwp-13-s| VERNONIA
801 SCHIMEL, KYLEE or-ceN-11-x|PENDLETON
807 FAULK, CHARLOTTE oRr-cen-14-M| SUMMIT

808 REHN, KIRSTEN or-CEN-14-M| SUMMIT

809 REHN, LINNEA oRr-cen-14-M| SUMMIT

810 NAVE, SARAH or-ceN-14-M|SUMMIT

818 BATES, CHARISA or-cen-06-s|LAPINE




819

COULTER, KAYLA

OR-CEN-15-S

THE DALLES WAHTONKA

823 BATES, CHRYSTAL or-ceN-06-s|LAPINE

825 YOZAMP, KATIE oR-CEN-13-L|SISTERS

826 NOVOTNY, SAMANTHA oRrR-CEN-13-L|SISTERS

827 ROSAUER, BOBBIE JO oR-CEN-13-L|SISTERS

828 GELLINGS, MACKENZIE oRrR-CEN-13-L|SISTERS

829 JACOBSEN, JENNA oRrR-CEN-13-L|SISTERS

830 KINNEMAN, CASSIDY oRrR-CEN-13-L|SISTERS

831 BOUNDS, BRITTNEY oR-CEN-13-L|SISTERS

839 MARCUS, SARA OR-CEN-13-L|SISTERS

842 ASCHOFF, AILEE or-cen-03-s| DUFUR

850 PATTERSON, KAYLEE or-cen-07-LlMADRAS

862 SELL, KYIA or-cen-09-L|MOUNTAIN VIEW
865 BASHIAN, MAKAYLA or-ceN-09-L| MOUNTAIN VIEW
866 THOMAS, COURTNEY or-cen-09-L|MOUNTAIN VIEW
868 FAULKNER, JAMIE or-ceN-09-L| MOUNTAIN VIEW
870 MARKHAM, KARLEE or-cen-09-L|MOUNTAIN VIEW
871 MACWHORTER, LAURIE or-ceN-09-L| MOUNTAIN VIEW
872 CRABTREE, MORGAN or-cen-09-L|MOUNTAIN VIEW
873 BRIX, KRYSTAL or-ceN-09-L| MOUNTAIN VIEW
878 COEHLO, MOLLY or-cen-09-L|MOUNTAIN VIEW
880 HOOD, MADDIE or-ceN-09-L| MOUNTAIN VIEW
887 TIMM, CIARA oRr-ceN-01-s|BEND

901 HENRY, ABBY or-cen-12-L|REDMOND

902 MILLS, MADISON or-cen-12-L|REDMOND

903 HENDRICKS, JUSTINE or-cen-12-L|REDMOND

904 BREWSTER, ASHLYN or-cen-12-L|REDMOND

905 NIGG, NATALIE or-ceN-12-L|REDMOND

906 PAYNE, JORDAN or-cen-12-L|REDMOND

907 DILLIN, JESSIE or-cen-12-L|REDMOND

911 NORTON, TAYLOR or-cen-04-s|HOOD RIVER
914 HILTON , KAESHA or-cen-04-s|HOOD RIVER
916 SHNEIDER, DANI or-cen-06-s|LAPINE

918 DOZIER, KELSI or-ceN-06-s|LAPINE

919 HOLLINGER, SAMANTHA or-cen-06-s|LAPINE

921 BERNBAUM, LINDSEY or-cen-03-s| DUFUR

928 PILON, DANIELLE or-cen-12-L|REDMOND

930 GOSS, JUSTIN or-cen-12-L|REDMOND

952 PAGE, KASSI or-cen-12-L|REDMOND

953 MCDEVITT, TIFFANI or-cen-12-L|REDMOND

954 HOPPER, MEGAN or-cen-12-L|REDMOND

956 SLOTER, HENNESSEY or-cen-12-L|REDMOND

957 DURFEE, BRANDICE or-cen-12-L|REDMOND

962 SIMPSON, NAUTIQUE or-cen-12-L|REDMOND

990 BEAMER, ABBY or-ceN-07-L| MADRAS




992 JASA, KRISTIN or-cenN-07-L|MADRAS

1002 LENGELE, AMBER or-svD-01-s| CHURCHILL

1004 GRIMMETT, JOANNA oRr-svD-14-s|SIUSLAW

1016 MOSMAN, EMILY or-svp-15-M|SOUTH EUGENE
1018 SHEEHAN, KERRY or-svp-15-M|SOUTH EUGENE
1020 LOWDEN, ELLEN or-svp-15-M|SOUTH EUGENE
1021 CLARK, LIZA or-svp-15-M|SOUTH EUGENE
1022 WEELDREYER, KAYLA or-svp-03-M|COTTAGE GROVE
1023 DONALDSON, RACHEL or-svp-03-M|COTTAGE GROVE
1024 LOOMIS, JAYDEN or-svD-03-M|COTTAGE GROVE
1025 BERG, DAVID or-svp-03-M|COTTAGE GROVE
1029 JACOBSENBARNES, TERRA or-svp-15-M|SOUTH EUGENE
1030 BABER, KAYLA or-svp-03-M|COTTAGE GROVE
1033 HARTNESS, LINDAY or-svD-03-M|COTTAGE GROVE
1040 HURLBURT, SHELLEY or-svD-04-s| CRESWELL

1043 PIFFERNINI, SAMANTHA or-svD-04-s| CRESWELL

1044 STOOPS, LEXI or-svD-04-s| CRESWELL

1046 HOBER, REBECCA or-svD-04-s| CRESWELL

1049 BOND, KARLY or-svp-03-M|COTTAGE GROVE
1055 SCHMITT, ASHLEY or-svp-06-M| ELMIRA

1058 WICKLUND, GRACE or-svp-13-M|SHELDON

1060 SUNDBERG, BRITTANY or-svp-13-M|SHELDON

1061 ZIMMERMAN, HALEY or-svp-06-M|ELMIRA

1063 CROWLEY, MACEALA or-svp-06-M|ELMIRA

1064 BURNETTE, SPENCER or-svp-06-M|ELMIRA

1067 WHITE, KELSEY or-svp-06-M| ELMIRA

1068 JOHNSON, ANNA or-svp-06-M|ELMIRA

1069 SCALISE, EMMA or-svp-06-M|ELMIRA

1070 MOBLEY, JALEESA or-svp-06-M| ELMIRA

1071 MILHULKE, TANNER or-svp-06-M|ELMIRA

1072 BURNETTE, MAEGAN or-svp-06-M|ELMIRA

1104 SWENSON, HANNAH or-svD-02-s| COQUILLE

1107 ALTENBACH, KAITLYN or-svp-02-s| COQUILLE

1110 HANSON, JALINA or-svD-02-s| COQUILLE

1111 PRICE, KASSIE or-svD-10-M|PLEASANT HILL
1112 WESTLAKE, SIERRA or-svp-10-M|PLEASANT HILL
1113 RICHARDS, AMANDA or-svp-10-M|PLEASANT HILL
1116 TYPES, KYLIE or-svp-10-M|PLEASANT HILL
1118 STREK, CAROLINE or-svp-10-M|PLEASANT HILL
1119 GRAY, SHELBY or-svp-10-M|PLEASANT HILL
1122 TURNER, KYRA or-svp-10-M|PLEASANT HILL
1123 FULKERSON, CODY or-svp-10-M|PLEASANT HILL
1128 CHEATHAM, CLAYTON or-svp-10-M|PLEASANT HILL
1133 HANSON, KAYLIE or-svp-18-M|WILLAMETTE
1134 RHOADES, AUDREY or-svp-18-M|WILLAMETTE




1135 NASH, ASHLEY or-svb-06-M|ELMIRA

1140 SIMMONS, JOLISSA or-svD-17-L| THURSTON
1146 RVERSE, MACIE or-svD-17-L| THURSTON
1147 DAGGETT, KELSIE or-svD-17-L| THURSTON
1149 HENDERSON, MOLLIE or-svD-17-L| THURSTON
1150 CAREY, EMMA or-svD-17-L| THURSTON
1151 SUTHERLAND, ASHLEE or-svD-17-L| THURSTON
1158 LONG, KIMBERLEE or-svp-13-M|SHELDON
1167 WALTERS, AMANDA or-svp-13-M|SHELDON
1180 DEXTER, LYNDEE or-svD-09-sNORTH BEND
1191 HURLEY, BREANNA or-svp-07-M|MARSHFIELD
1192 MCCARTHY, CHELIESA or-svp-07-M|MARSHFIELD
1199 FRANCIS, HANNAHH or-svp-07-M|MARSHFIELD
1221 BAIRD, SUZANNE or-svp-13-M|SHELDON
1222 CATES, KENDRA or-svp-13-M|SHELDON
1223 MURPHY, HEATHER or-svp-13-M|SHELDON
1224 WHITE, KENZIE or-svp-13-M|SHELDON
1225 BROWN, AUBREY or-svp-13-M|SHELDON
1226 HENNINGER, KYLA or-svp-13-M|SHELDON
1300 JOSLYN, KIESHA or-svD-16-s| SPRINGFIELD
1402 HEIDE, BRENNA or-nvp-08-M|PERRYDALE
1406 NIBLER, JULIE or-nvD-08-M|PERRYDALE
1415 MCMASTER, JACQUELYN or-NvD-09-L|l SHERWOOD
1418 LABANT, LAUREN oRrR-NvD-09-L|l SHERWOOD
1420 CROSBY, JACQUELINE or-NvD-07-s|NORTH MARION
1422 WELLS, TAYLOR or-NvD-07-s|NORTH MARION
1425 WESTWOOD, SARAH or-NvD-07-s|NORTH MARION
1426 LOPEZ, JUSTIN or-NvD-07-s|NORTH MARION
1430 HORTON, AMANDA or-NvD-01-s|AMITY

1431 EICHLER, HANNAH oRr-NvD-01-s|AMITY

1433 EICHLER, ANGIE or-NvD-01-s|AMITY

1436 JANES, LAUREN or-TRv-07-M| TUALATIN
1443 STRENGTH, HAILEE or-TrRv-07-M[ TUALATIN
1476 ERHORN-WALTON, SHADY or-NvD-03-L|DALLAS

1478 NAUGHTON, AMY or-NvD-03-L|DALLAS

1479 BRIDGES, KELSEY or-NvD-03-L|DALLAS

1484 DOKE, NICOLE or-NvD-03-L|DALLAS

1485 BROWNELL, JESSICA or-NvD-03-L|DALLAS

1486 MAUK, TARAN or-NvD-03-L|DALLAS

1487 CHURCH, KRISTEN or-NvD-03-L|DALLAS

1488 DALKE, BRYLIE or-NvD-03-L|DALLAS

1489 DUNMIRE, EMILY or-NvD-03-L|DALLAS

1490 DUNMIRE, JANESSA or-NvD-03-L|DALLAS

1491 GUIDONE,ASHLEY or-NvD-03-L|DALLAS

1492 KUUST, KARA or-NvD-03-L|DALLAS




1493 WOLFE, KODI or-NvD-03-L|DALLAS

1494 SCHMIDT, TANNER or-NvD-03-L|DALLAS

1495 DARBY, KATIE or-NvD-03-L|DALLAS

1504 POPE, MIKI or-NvD-11-M| YAMHILL CARLTON
1509 SAUERS, JUSTIN or-nvp-11-M| YAMHILL CARLTON
1511 KING BRIANNA or-NvD-11-M| YAMHILL CARLTON
1512 SHAW, ALEX or-Trv-06-M| TIGARD

1513 BATES, RACHEL or-TrRv-06-M| TIGARD

1514 RAYE, ROXY or-Trv-06-M| TIGARD

1516 MAYER, CHELSEY or-Trv-06-M| TIGARD

1521 NELSON, BRIDGET or-nvD-05-M| MCMINNVILLE
1522 DEVORE, DUSTI or-NvD-05-M| MCMINNVILLE
1524 EBY, BRIANNA or-nvD-05-M| MCMINNVILLE
1525 BERTRAND, NICOLE or-NvD-05-M| MCMINNVILLE
1526 BRILL, ELYSE or-nvD-05-M| MCMINNVILLE
1527 HODGSON, BRIGITTE or-NvD-05-M| MCMINNVILLE
1530 WILLIS, COLETTE or-NvD-02-L| CANBY

1531 EICHLER, HANNAH or-NvD-02-L| CANBY

1532 PROUTY, REYA or-NvD-02-L| CANBY

1533 LUNDBURG, EMILY or-NvD-02-L| CANBY

1534 TOLMAN, CASSIE or-NvD-02-L| CANBY

1536 SOUTHERTON, TAMRA or-NvD-02-L| CANBY

1537 MORRIS, ASHLEY or-NvD-02-L| CANBY

1539 IVERSON, MEGAN or-NvD-02-L| CANBY

1540 LEE, BRIANA or-NvD-02-L| CANBY

1541 DARLING, LEIGH or-NvD-02-L| CANBY

1542 HEINTZ, JOLENE or-NvD-02-L| CANBY

1543 CHURILLA, MADISYN or-NvD-02-L| CANBY

1544 KRALOVEC, CARRIE or-NvD-02-L| CANBY

1545 KRIEGE, HELENA or-NvD-02-L| CANBY

1547 SCHATZ, KATIE or-NvD-02-L| CANBY

1550 WYATT, JENNA or-NvD-02-L| CANBY

1557 SPENCER, KAYLEE or-NvD-10-L|SILVERTON
1558 LARSON, BRITTANY or-NvD-10-L|SILVERTON
1559 RICHMAN, HEATHER or-NvD-10-L|SILVERTON
1560 TRANTER, ARIEL or-NvD-10-L|SILVERTON
1564 POTTER, KELSEY or-NvD-10-L|SILVERTON
1566 ALMQUEST, ELSA or-NvD-10-L|SILVERTON
1567 GRASSL, AURORA or-NvD-10-L|SILVERTON
1570 UNGER, TAYLOR or-NvD-10-L|SILVERTON
1571 SAWYER, ALYSSA or-NvD-10-L|SILVERTON
1572 STREAN, DANI or-NvD-10-L|SILVERTON
1575 SMITH, TIANA or-NvD-10-L|SILVERTON
1576 HARE, TESS or-NvD-10-L|SILVERTON
1577 HEIDE, JACQUELINE or-NvD-10-L|SILVERTON




1579 RYSDAM,SHASTA or-NvD-10-L|SILVERTON
1581 LOCKMAN, SARAH or-NvD-10-L|SILVERTON
1586 COLLINS-GOLSON, JESSI or-NnvD-08-M|PERRYDALE
1594 SPARKS,AUTUMN oRr-NvD-09-L|l SHERWOOD
1595 MCMASTER, CASSIE oRr-NvD-09-L|l SHERWOOQOD
1598 RENNIE, BROOKE oRr-NvD-09-L|lSHERWOOD
1604 SCHABER, KAYLYN or-Trv-08-L|\WEST LINN
1606 STRASSHOFER, CARLY or-TRv-08-L|WEST LINN
1607 STEVENS, EMMA or-Trv-08-L|\WEST LINN
1608 SLOOP, ANNIE or-TRv-08-L|WEST LINN
1609 AUSTIN, LYNDSEY or-Trv-08-L|WEST LINN
1610 ALDERMAN, TORI or-TRv-08-L|WEST LINN
1611 JOHNSON, MACKENZIE or-Trv-08-L|WEST LINN
1612 BURNS, CABERNET or-TRv-08-L|WEST LINN
1614 SEBASTIAN, KRISTINA or-Trv-08-L|\WEST LINN
1615 PAULSON, NICOLE or-TRv-08-L|WEST LINN
1620 STAPLES, MIKALA or-TRv-09-s|WILSONVILLE
1621 VEENKER, SYDNEY or-TRv-09-s|WILSONVILLE
1624 DOVENBERG, KATIE or-TRv-09-s|WILSONVILLE
1636 LINTNER, MAX or-TRv-09-s|WILSONVILLE
1640 WOLFSTON, ANNA or-TRv-09-s|WILSONVILLE
1652 GEISLINGER, AMANDA or-TrRv-01-s| COLTON

1653 THOMAS, ALLISON oRr-TRv-01-s| COLTON

1655 BAURER, CHRISTINA or-Trv-01-s| COLTON

1657 EARLS, CHELSEY or-Trv-01-s| COLTON

1658 DYGERT, ASHLEY or-Trv-01-s| COLTON

1674 AUGHENBAUGH, KATHY or-TRv-06-M| TIGARD

1686 GILLIAM, HANNAH or-NeD-06-sS|REX PUTNAM
1692 JANES, NICOLE or-TRv-07-M{ TUALATIN

1695 BRUGATO, EMILY or-TrRv-07-M[ TUALATIN

1702 PAUL, SARAH or-TRv-07-M| TUALATIN

1706 TULL, RACHEL or-TRv-03-L|LAKERIDGE
1708 DAVIS, EVA or-TRv-03-L|LAKERIDGE
1710 CARLSON, ELIZABETH or-TRv-03-L|LAKERIDGE
1729 HARRSKOG, KARITA or-TRv-02-L|LAKE OSWEGO
1732 DEMONICO, ALLI or-TrRv-02-L|LAKE OSWEGO
1737 SCHATZ, KELSI or-TRv-02-L|LAKE OSWEGO
1740 LEVINE, DANIELLE or-TrRv-02-L|LAKE OSWEGO
1745 PLOTT, COLBY or-TRv-02-L|LAKE OSWEGO
1747 POWELL, JENNA or-TrRv-02-L|LAKE OSWEGO
1751 WENINGER, MAGHAN or-TRv-05-L|{OREGON CITY
1753 INGRAM, ABBY or-TRv-05-L{OREGON CITY
1754 JOLMA, CARA or-TRv-05-L{OREGON CITY
1755 FOX, EMMA or-TRv-05-L{OREGON CITY
1756 CORNFORTH, JESSI or-TRv-05-L{OREGON CITY




1758 KNAPP, TRAVIS or-TRv-05-L{OREGON CITY
1760 DANIEL, BECCA or-TrRv-05-L{OREGON CITY
1761 LINDSEY, JESSICA or-TRv-05-L{OREGON CITY
1762 BILLUPS, AMANDA or-TrRv-05-L{OREGON CITY
1768 TOLSTRUP, EMILY or-TRv-05-L{OREGON CITY
1771 HOLDEN, MEGAN or-TrRv-05-L|{OREGON CITY
1774 CALHOUN, JESSECA or-TRv-05-L{OREGON CITY
1775 MATHEWS, KATLIN or-TrRv-05-L|{OREGON CITY
1781 HANEY, JESSICA or-TRv-04-L|MOLALLA
1782 HEMMERT, KAYLA or-TRV-04-L{MOLALLA
1783 DUTY, JORDAN or-TRv-04-L{MOLALLA
1787 WENINGER, BRENNA or-TRV-04-L{MOLALLA
1788 VANDERHOOF, HALLE or-TRv-04-L{MOLALLA
1789 RHODES, DANIELLE or-TRV-04-L{MOLALLA
1792 SCHRIEVER, HOLLY or-TRv-04-L|MOLALLA
1793 WALLACE, RACHEL or-TRV-04-L{MOLALLA
1795 GREIF, JESSICA or-TRv-04-L{MOLALLA
1797 OLESEN, SHELBY or-TRV-04-L{MOLALLA
1798 GIBSON, JACOB or-TRv-04-L{MOLALLA
1799 DUTY, CHRIS or-TRV-04-L{MOLALLA
1800 DEMANT, ZOE or-svp-15-M|SOUTH EUGENE
1805 BEU, JESSICA oR-svD-05-s| CROW

1806 KEMP, MEGAN oRr-svD-05-s| CROW

1808 SHAFER, SHELBY oR-svD-05-s| CROW

1809 BEU, JONATHON or-svD-05-s| CROW

1820 BAMBINO, SHELBY or-svD-12-x| ROSEBURG
1923 ALEXANDER, RACHEL or-svp-02-s| COQUILLE
2004 GATES, TARYN OR-CEN-13-L|SISTERS

2022 ABENDSCHEIN, KODY or-cen-07-L|MADRAS

2025 BULLER, HARRISON or-ceN-07-L| MADRAS

2028 VINCENT, KAYLA or-cen-07-LlMADRAS

2029 FOX, RACHEL or-ceN-07-L| MADRAS

2030 LEGG, MCKENZIE oRr-CeN-13-L|SISTERS

2035 BOWDEN, ALLY or-ceN-07-L| MADRAS

2037 CASE, KATIE or-cen-02-M| CROOK
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